Place

OA First Name
Joshua
Brandy
Brian
Matt
Jacob
Luke
Alisa
Ryan
Terry
Andrew
justin
timothy
Joel
Leone
Kevin
Eric
Sky
Dokmay
Woody
Lorraine
Billy
Kristina
Aaron
David
ROMAN
alex
Jason
Ahbe
Morten
MICHAEL
Jenny
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Last Name
Saak
Bengoechea
Anttonen
Harris
Norris
Palmer
Kagukina
Voyson
McManus
Smith

hall

stapp
Niederklein
Rusher
Selmasska
Bultez
Logan
Senebandith
Sobey
Wood
Ellison

Ellis
Jackson
Wright
BOLANOS
boehm
DeVries
Coates
Pirchert
GARRETT
Cottle

Race 2 The Summit 2012

Place
Bib Masters
772
749
756
807
829
830
814
845
746
848
806
773
730
847
836
722
786
713
753
744
802
767
813
748
794
793
741
705
779
765
787

Half Marathon

Full Results - All

Place

Div
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

9/29/2012

Place
Gender

=
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Gender
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Chip Time
1:28:12.563
1:29:22.225
1:31:36.948
1:34:06.795
1:36:16.336
1:38:11.734
1:38:20.413
1:38:55.428
1:39:16.277
1:39:32.777
1:39:46.948
1:41:33.544
1:45:07.281
1:46:52.028
1:46:53.000
1:47:39.354
1:48:48.842
1:50:29.000
1:50:42.315
1:51:12.429
1:51:13.159
1:51:27.548
1:52:00.245
1:52:21.159
1:53:56.738
1:53:57.950
1:54:16.078
1:54:35.671
1:54:43.628
1:55:08.431
1:57:53.289

Gun Time

1:28:14.258
1:29:22.751
1:31:39.095
1:34:07.132
1:36:18.669
1:38:18.170
1:38:22.951
1:38:58.421
1:39:19.341
1:39:34.171
1:39:50.459
1:41:35.238
1:45:11.811
1:46:52.909
1:46:53.000
1:47:43.595
1:48:50.073
1:50:29.000
1:50:47.772
1:51:14.262
1:51:16.179
1:51:32.891
1:52:05.061
1:52:27.134
1:53:59.482
1:54:07.093
1:54:19.779
1:54:50.320
1:54:51.289
1:55:18.619
1:57:58.399
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

First Name Last Name

Trevor
Tom
Matthew
Jodi
Kenneth
Lee
Lindsay
Erin
John
Debbie
Lisa
Ken
Joe
melissa
Gary
Kent
Cristy
Mark
Chuck
Heidi
Melinda
Kendall
John
Tiffany
Shanna
Aron
Kimberly
Anne
Steve
Robert
Nathan

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Heim
Taylor
Cooper
Meine
Selmasska
Williams
Niederklein
Powell
Weber
Shattuck
Laurence
Reglin
Thompson
bacon
Anderson
Ness
Bollingberg
Konzek
Alexander
Anttonen
Clayville
Hopkins
Kopplin
Robb
DeVries
Streibel
Tower
Miller
Williams
Mathews
Thompson

Race 2 The Summit 2012

Place
Bib Masters
846
837
799
822
835
790
729
740
743
709
710
745
775
766
736
774
778
701
791
755
784
810
817
760
742
718
838
724
842
820
720

Half Marathon

Full Results - All

Place
Div
13
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60+

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

9/29/2012

Place
Gender
25
26
27
8
28
29
9
10
30
11
12
31
32
13
33
34
14
35
36
15
16
37
38
17
18
39
19
20
40
41
42

Gender
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Chip Time
1:58:27.708
1:58:37.147
1:59:08.195
1:59:35.742
1:59:39.350
2:00:55.333
2:00:59.784
2:01:53.996
2:02:19.508
2:03:29.334
2:03:28.735
2:04:19.511
2:04:47.798
2:04:42.378
2:04:56.903
2:05:08.728
2:05:55.323
2:05:59.181
2:06:25.134
2:07:05.331
2:07:21.381
2:07:59.304
2:07:52.282
2:08:49.992
2:10:25.750
2:10:47.907
2:10:53.622
2:11:37.041
2:12:37.081
2:13:17.900
2:13:39.988

Gun Time

1:58:36.681
1:58:39.100
1:59:15.279
1:59:41.842
1:59:42.651
2:01:00.963
2:01:04.816
2:01:55.999
2:02:37.174
2:03:38.960
2:03:38.964
2:04:20.979
2:04:52.179
2:04:52.242
2:05:02.919
2:05:14.939
2:05:57.246
2:06:06.823
2:06:30.841
2:07:13.635
2:07:31.259
2:08:03.960
2:08:03.974
2:09:01.394
2:10:30.004
2:10:56.271
2:11:00.565
2:11:49.830
2:12:43.871
2:13:28.428
2:13:41.061
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Place
OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

First Name Last Name

Michelle
Quinn
Mike
lissa
Anncheri
Brandi
Fawn
steven
Dee
Andrew
september
Erik
Kelsey
Cathy
tom
Hilary
Kimberly
Roy
Jami
heather
Martha
Amy
Jeff
shanna
Brett
Tyson
Berea
Antoinette
Monica
Skip
Kenton

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Jacobi
Fowler
Rearden
simis
Roberts
Crespi
Showalter
galvan
Winegar
Neal
frogley
Christiansen
Fackrell
Rickerl
little
Howerton
Soyer
Frizzell
Henry
meyer
Cook
Hays
Campbell
fehrs
Moss
Watson
Thompson
Cavanaugh
Meyring
Cornett
Cornett

Race 2 The Summit 2012

Place
Bib Masters
717
719
832
757
788
735
731
805
843
827
716
776
728
723
781
811
782
849
750
712
702
758
795
803
768
785
754
796
824
763
764

Half Marathon

Full Results - All

Place
Div
10
19
7
6
11
12
7
8
20
9
13
10
14
1
11
8
15
12
16
3
9
17
13
18
10
6
4
2
19
14
7

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60+

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29

9/29/2012

Place
Gender
21
43
44
22
23
24
25
45
46
47
26
48
27
28
49
29
30
50
31
32
33
34
51
35
52
53
36
37
38
54
55

Gender
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Chip Time
2:13:46.274
2:13:53.472
2:14:37.740
2:14:55.341
2:15:22.260
2:15:59.359
2:16:01.289
2:17:43.038
2:17:46.554
2:17:49.161
2:19:33.587
2:20:19.936
2:20:14.564
2:20:18.697
2:21:10.157
2:21:58.950
2:22:57.430
2:23:00.277
2:23:40.329
2:24:48.295
2:25:24.390
2:26:36.472
2:27:01.144
2:27:32.534
2:27:40.163
2:27:54.752
2:27:57.561
2:28:38.528
2:29:15.403
2:29:53.526
2:29:54.131

Gun Time

2:13:53.536
2:13:55.892
2:14:48.419
2:15:03.649
2:15:27.651
2:16:07.735
2:16:09.638
2:17:48.693
2:17:56.335
2:17:59.714
2:19:39.130
2:20:24.210
2:20:27.659
2:20:32.066
2:21:24.804
2:22:11.400
2:23:08.679
2:23:13.248
2:23:50.282
2:24:51.259
2:25:26.729
2:26:45.329
2:27:08.349
2:27:36.681
2:27:43.498
2:28:01.700
2:28:04.140
2:28:40.550
2:29:29.270
2:30:00.279
2:30:01.380
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

94 Brent
95 tobie

96 Roger
97 Janet
98 Stacy
99 Kristin
100 Jette
101 Dale
102 Melinda
103 Mary
104 Peter
105 Kiris

106 Michele
107 Keely
108 Madilynn
109 Marc
110 Hannah
111 Mariah
112 Linnaea
113 Katherine
114 Jamie
115 Gwen
116 Laura
117 Paul
118 Lisa
119 Tanya
120 Stacy
121 Bonnie
122 Jennifer
123 Cora
124 Racheal

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Scott
medina
Hunt

Rhodenbaugh

Larsen
Maughan
Kleis Jensen
Doan
Doan
Cronin
Soyer
Ryals
Kozel
Lowe
Moses
Moses
McClure
Crump
Hinton
Grobe
Marques
Worley
Nichols
Randolph
Fuller
Savage
James
Fry

Riley
Larson
Dobson

Race 2 The Summit 2012

Place
Bib Masters
834
821
812
715
747
759
780
761
762
769
783
833
818
819
826
825
732
734
733
704
703
771
777
721
804
739
770
727
725
726
737

Half Marathon

Full Results - All

Place
Div
2
10
3
3
20
11
12
11
13
4
21
5
14
15
5
8
6
21
7
22
23
6
24
4
12
25
16
26
27
28
29

Division

Age 60+

Age 40-49
Age 60+

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60+

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

9/29/2012

Place
Gender
56
39
57
40
41
42
43
58
44
45
59
46
47
48
49
60
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
61
62
57
58
59
60
61
62

Gender
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Chip Time
2:30:54.064
2:31:34.179
2:34:03.213
2:35:55.588
2:38:20.786
2:38:32.710
2:38:33.889
2:39:11.692
2:39:11.702
2:40:42.505
2:40:40.169
2:41:13.089
2:41:13.970
2:41:21.407
2:41:36.265
2:41:35.777
2:42:13.115
2:42:14.944
2:42:15.567
2:42:06.631
2:42:08.084
2:44:13.050
2:47:35.189
2:48:00.708
2:48:03.515
2:50:20.236
2:53:17.513
2:53:44.061
2:53:43.640
2:53:43.824
2:53:48.326

Gun Time

2:31:00.631
2:31:43.327
2:34:11.331
2:36:05.791
2:38:28.239
2:38:44.997
2:38:45.290
2:39:21.214
2:39:21.228
2:40:50.099
2:40:51.514
2:41:20.051
2:41:20.541
2:41:34.099
2:41:40.305
2:41:40.308
2:42:14.046
2:42:15.027
2:42:15.773
2:42:19.423
2:42:20.459
2:44:21.649
2:47:43.341
2:48:05.361
2:48:17.378
2:50:33.608
2:53:26.700
2:53:58.266
2:53:58.277
2:53:58.298
2:53:59.261

Page 4 of 5



Place
OA
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Shelley
Cynthia
Ben
Ellen
Alison
JANE
Stephanie
Charlie
lindsey
Sara
Clint
Kylee
Trevor
Amy
Narcisa
Jeanie
Orrin
Molly
Seth
Melinda
Lucas
Michelle

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Belille
Strommen
Dimon
Dimon
Hilyard
HOSTENY
Heimberg
Waag
ulrich
Pealy
Wilder
Wiscombe
Heim
Armstrong
Tucakovic
Chestnut
Christianson
Negron
Merriman
Kaserman
Kaserman
Perry

Race 2 The Summit 2012

Place
Bib Masters
714
711
801
800
809
752
808
840
738
751
841
789
844
792
839
797
798
828
823
816
815
831

Half Marathon

Full Results - All

Place
Div
13
30
1
31
17
2
18
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60+

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

9/29/2012

Place

Gender

63
63
64
64
65
66
67
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
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Chip Time
2:56:59.658
3:02:16.317
3:05:27.627
3:05:28.606
3:35:11.352
3:46:15.577
4:05:19.951
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
2:57:14.994
3:02:21.384
3:05:42.930
3:05:43.901
3:35:23.956
3:46:31.625
4:05:34.103
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 Joshua Saak
2  Brandy Bengoechea
3 Brian Anttonen
4  Matt Harris
5 Jacob Norris
6 Luke Palmer
8 Ryan Voyson
9 Terry McManus
10 Andrew Smith
11 justin hall
12 timothy stapp
13  Joel Niederklein
15 Kevin Selmasska
16 Eric Bultez
19 Woody Sobey
21 Billy Ellison
23 Aaron Jackson
24  David Wright
25 ROMAN BOLANOS
26 alex boehm
27 Jason DeVries
28 Ahbe Coates
29 Morten Pirchert
30 MICHAEL GARRETT
32 Trevor Heim
33 Tom Taylor
34 Matthew Cooper
36 Kenneth Selmasska
37 Lee Williams
40 John Weber
43 Ken Reglin

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Race 2 The Summit 2012

Place
Bib Masters
772
749
756
807
829
830
845
746
848
806
773
730
836
722
753
802
813
748
794
793
741
705
779
765
846
837
799
835
790
743
745

Half Marathon

Full Results - Male

Place

Div Division
- Age 30-39
- Age 40-49
- Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
2 Age 20-29
1 Age 30-39
2 Age 30-39
1 Age50-59
3  Age 20-29
3  Age 30-39
1 Age 40-49
4  Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
6 Age 30-39
7  Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
9 Age 30-39
2 Age 40-49
3  Age 40-49
10 Age 30-39
11 Age 30-39
12 Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
5 Age 40-49
13 Age 30-39
6 Age 40-49
7  Age 40-49
14  Age 30-39
2 Age 50-59
8 Age 40-49
1 Age 60+

9/29/2012

Place
Gender
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Gender
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Chip Time
1:28:12.563
1:29:22.225
1:31:36.948
1:34:06.795
1:36:16.336
1:38:11.734
1:38:55.428
1:39:16.277
1:39:32.777
1:39:46.948
1:41:33.544
1:45:07.281
1:46:53.000
1:47:39.354
1:50:42.315
1:51:13.159
1:52:00.245
1:52:21.159
1:53:56.738
1:53:57.950
1:54:16.078
1:54:35.671
1:54:43.628
1:55:08.431
1:58:27.708
1:58:37.147
1:59:08.195
1:59:39.350
2:00:55.333
2:02:19.508
2:04:19.511

Gun Time

1:28:14.258
1:29:22.751
1:31:39.095
1:34:07.132
1:36:18.669
1:38:18.170
1:38:58.421
1:39:19.341
1:39:34.171
1:39:50.459
1:41:35.238
1:45:11.811
1:46:53.000
1:47:43.595
1:50:47.772
1:51:16.179
1:52:05.061
1:52:27.134
1:53:59.482
1:54:07.093
1:54:19.779
1:54:50.320
1:54:51.289
1:55:18.619
1:58:36.681
1:58:39.100
1:59:15.279
1:59:42.651
2:01:00.963
2:02:37.174
2:04:20.979
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
44  Joe Thompson
46 Gary Anderson
47 Kent Ness
49 Mark Konzek
50 Chuck Alexander
53 Kendall Hopkins
54  John Kopplin
57 Aron Streibel
60 Steve Williams
61 Robert Mathews
62 Nathan Thompson
64 Quinn Fowler
65 Mike Rearden
70 steven galvan
71 Dee Winegar
72  Andrew Neal
74  Erik Christiansen
77 tom little
80 Roy Frizzell
85 Jeff Campbell
87 Brett Moss
88 Tyson Watson
92 Skip Cornett
93 Kenton Cornett
94 Brent Scott
96 Roger Hunt
101 Dale Doan
104 Peter Soyer
109 Marc Moses
117 Paul Randolph
118 Lisa Fuller

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Race 2 The Summit 2012

Place
Bib Masters
775
736
774
701
791
810
817
718
842
820
720
719
832
805
843
827
776
781
849
795
768
785
763
764
834
812
761
783
825
721
804

Half Marathon

Full Results - Male

Place

Div

Division

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 60+

Age 60+

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 60+

Age 40-49

9/29/2012

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Gender
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Chip Time
2:04:47.798
2:04:56.903
2:05:08.728
2:05:59.181
2:06:25.134
2:07:59.304
2:07:52.282
2:10:47.907
2:12:37.081
2:13:17.900
2:13:39.988
2:13:53.472
2:14:37.740
2:17:43.038
2:17:46.554
2:17:49.161
2:20:19.936
2:21:10.157
2:23:00.277
2:27:01.144
2:27:40.163
2:27:54.752
2:29:53.526
2:29:54.131
2:30:54.064
2:34:03.213
2:39:11.692
2:40:40.169
2:41:35.777
2:48:00.708
2:48:03.515

Gun Time

2:04:52.179
2:05:02.919
2:05:14.939
2:06:06.823
2:06:30.841
2:08:03.960
2:08:03.974
2:10:56.271
2:12:43.871
2:13:28.428
2:13:41.061
2:13:55.892
2:14:48.419
2:17:48.693
2:17:56.335
2:17:59.714
2:20:24.210
2:21:24.804
2:23:13.248
2:27:08.349
2:27:43.498
2:28:01.700
2:30:00.279
2:30:01.380
2:31:00.631
2:34:11.331
2:39:21.214
2:40:51.514
2:41:40.308
2:48:05.361
2:48:17.378
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
125 Shelley Belille

127 Ben Dimon
DNS Charlie Waag
DNS Clint Wilder
DNS Trevor Heim

DNS Orrin Christianson
DNS Seth Merriman
DNS Lucas Kaserman

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Race 2 The Summit 2012
Half Marathon
Full Results - Male

Place
Bib Masters
714
801
840
841
844
798
823
815

Place Place
Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
13 Age 40-49 63 M 2:56:59.658 2:57:14.994
1 Age 14 & Under 64 M 3:05:27.627 3:05:42.930
DNS Age 50-59 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
DNS Age 20-29 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
9/29/2012
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

7
14
17
18
20
22
31
35
38
39
41
42
45
48
51
52
55
56
58
59
63
66
67
68
69
73
75
76
78
79
81

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Alisa
Leone
Sky
Dokmay
Lorraine
Kristina
Jenny
Jodi
Lindsay
Erin
Debbie
Lisa
melissa
Cristy
Heidi
Melinda
Tiffany
Shanna
Kimberly
Anne
Michelle
lissa
Anncheri
Brandi
Fawn
september
Kelsey
Cathy
Hilary
Kimberly
Jami

Kagukina
Rusher
Logan
Senebandith
Wood
Ellis
Cottle
Meine
Niederklein
Powell
Shattuck
Laurence
bacon
Bollingberg
Anttonen
Clayville
Robb
DeVries
Tower
Miller
Jacobi
simis
Roberts
Crespi
Showalter
frogley
Fackrell
Rickerl
Howerton
Soyer
Henry

Race 2 The Summit 2012

Place
Bib Masters
814
847
786
713
744
767
787
822
729
740
709
710
766
778
755
784
760
742
838
724
717
757
788
735
731
716
728
723
811
782
750

Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place
Div Division
- Age 20-29
- Age 40-49
- Age 30-39
1 Age 30-39
1 Age50-59
1 Age40-49
2 Age 30-39
3 Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
2 Age 40-49
3  Age 40-49
5 Age 30-39
6 Age 30-39
7 Age 30-39
2 Age 20-29
8 Age 30-39
9 Age 30-39
4 Age 40-49
5 Age 40-49
10 Age 30-39
6 Age 40-49
11 Age 30-39
12 Age 30-39
7  Age 40-49
13 Age 30-39
14  Age 30-39
1 Age 60+
8 Age 40-49
15 Age 30-39
16 Age 30-39
9/29/2012

Place
Gender

PR
REBowo~v~ouorwNnek
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Gender
F

TMTTMTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T TT

Chip Time
1:38:20.413
1:46:52.028
1:48:48.842
1:50:29.000
1:51:12.429
1:51:27.548
1:57:53.289
1:59:35.742
2:00:59.784
2:01:53.996
2:03:29.334
2:03:28.735
2:04:42.378
2:05:55.323
2:07:05.331
2:07:21.381
2:08:49.992
2:10:25.750
2:10:53.622
2:11:37.041
2:13:46.274
2:14:55.341
2:15:22.260
2:15:59.359
2:16:01.289
2:19:33.587
2:20:14.564
2:20:18.697
2:21:58.950
2:22:57.430
2:23:40.329

Gun Time

1:38:22.951
1:46:52.909
1:48:50.073
1:50:29.000
1:51:14.262
1:51:32.891
1:57:58.399
1:59:41.842
2:01:04.816
2:01:55.999
2:03:38.960
2:03:38.964
2:04:52.242
2:05:57.246
2:07:13.635
2:07:31.259
2:09:01.394
2:10:30.004
2:11:00.565
2:11:49.830
2:13:53.536
2:15:03.649
2:15:27.651
2:16:07.735
2:16:09.638
2:19:39.130
2:20:27.659
2:20:32.066
2:22:11.400
2:23:08.679
2:23:50.282
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Place
OA
82
83
84
86
89
90
91
95
97
98
99
100
102
103
105
106
107
108
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
119
120
121
122
123
124

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

heather
Martha
Amy
shanna
Berea
Antoinette
Monica
tobie
Janet
Stacy
Kristin
Jette
Melinda
Mary
Kris
Michele
Keely
Madilynn
Hannah
Mariah
Linnaea
Katherine
Jamie
Gwen
Laura
Tanya
Stacy
Bonnie
Jennifer
Cora
Racheal

meyer
Cook

Hays

fehrs
Thompson
Cavanaugh
Meyring
medina

Rhodenbaugh

Larsen
Maughan
Kleis Jensen
Doan
Cronin
Ryals
Kozel
Lowe
Moses
McClure
Crump
Hinton
Grobe
Marques
Worley
Nichols
Savage
James
Fry

Riley
Larson
Dobson

Race 2 The Summit 2012

Place
Bib Masters
712
702
758
803
754
796
824
821
715
747
759
780
762
769
833
818
819
826
732
734
733
704
703
771
777
739
770
727
725
726
737

Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place
Div
3
9
17
18
4
2
19
10
3
20
11
12
13
4
5
14
15
5
6
21
7
22
23
6
24
25
16
26
27
28
29

Division

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

9/29/2012

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Gender
F

TMTTMTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T TT

Chip Time
2:24:48.295
2:25:24.390
2:26:36.472
2:27:32.534
2:27:57.561
2:28:38.528
2:29:15.403
2:31:34.179
2:35:55.588
2:38:20.786
2:38:32.710
2:38:33.889
2:39:11.702
2:40:42.505
2:41:13.089
2:41:13.970
2:41:21.407
2:41:36.265
2:42:13.115
2:42:14.944
2:42:15.567
2:42:06.631
2:42:08.084
2:44:13.050
2:47:35.189
2:50:20.236
2:53:17.513
2:53:44.061
2:53:43.640
2:53:43.824
2:53:48.326

Gun Time
2:24:51.259
2:25:26.729
2:26:45.329
2:27:36.681
2:28:04.140
2:28:40.550
2:29:29.270
2:31:43.327
2:36:05.791
2:38:28.239
2:38:44.997
2:38:45.290
2:39:21.228
2:40:50.099
2:41:20.051
2:41:20.541
2:41:34.099
2:41:40.305
2:42:14.046
2:42:15.027
2:42:15.773
2:42:19.423
2:42:20.459
2:44:21.649
2:47:43.341
2:50:33.608
2:53:26.700
2:53:58.266
2:53:58.277
2:53:58.298
2:53:59.261
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Place
OA
126
128
129
130
131

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Cynthia
Ellen
Alison
JANE
Stephanie
lindsey
Sara
Kylee
Amy
Narcisa
Jeanie
Molly
Melinda
Michelle

Strommen
Dimon
Hilyard
HOSTENY
Heimberg
ulrich
Pealy
Wiscombe
Armstrong
Tucakovic
Chestnut
Negron
Kaserman
Perry

Race 2 The Summit 2012

Place
Bib Masters
711
800
809
752
808
738
751
789
792
839
797
828
816
831

Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place
Div
30
31
17
2
18
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60+

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

9/29/2012

Place
Gender
63
64
65
66
67
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

TMTM T TTTTTTTTTT

Chip Time
3:02:16.317
3:05:28.606
3:35:11.352
3:46:15.577
4:05:19.951
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
3:02:21.384
3:05:43.901
3:35:23.956
3:46:31.625
4:05:34.103
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 3 of 3



Division
Age 14 & Under

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

DNS
DNS

)

Place
Div

1

O WN PP

~
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M T T T T T
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Gender First Name

Ben

Alisa
Erin
Melinda
heather
Berea
Madilynn
Hannah
Linnaea
Sara
Narcisa

Matt
Jacob
Andrew
Mark
Nathan
Tyson
Kenton
Marc
Orrin

Sky
Dokmay
Jenny
Jodi
Lindsay
melissa
Cristy
Heidi

Race 2 The Summit 2012

Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name Bib
Dimon 801
Kagukina 814
Powell 740
Clayville 784
meyer 712
Thompson 754
Moses 826
McClure 732
Hinton 733
Pealy 751
Tucakovic 839
Harris 807
Norris 829
Smith 848
Konzek 701
Thompson 720
Watson 785
Cornett 764
Moses 825
Christianson 798
Logan 786
Senebandith 713
Cottle 787
Meine 822
Niederklein 729
bacon 766
Bollingberg 778
Anttonen 755
9/29/2012

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
127 64

7 1
39 10
52 16
82 32
89 36

108 49
110 50
112 52

DNS DNS
DNS DNS

4 4

5 5
10 9
49 35
62 42
88 53
93 55

109 60

DNS DNS
17 3
18 4
31 7
35 8
38 9
45 13
48 14
51 15

Chip Time
3:05:27.627

1:38:20.413
2:01:53.996
2:07:21.381
2:24:48.295
2:27:57.561
2:41:36.265
2:42:13.115
2:42:15.567

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:34:06.795
1:36:16.336
1:39:32.777
2:05:59.181
2:13:39.988
2:27:54.752
2:29:54.131
2:41:35.777

00:00.000

1:48:48.842
1:50:29.000
1:57:53.289
1:59:35.742
2:00:59.784
2:04:42.378
2:05:55.323
2:07:05.331

Gun Time
3:05:42.930

1:38:22.951
2:01:55.999
2:07:31.259
2:24:51.259
2:28:04.140
2:41:40.305
2:42:14.046
2:42:15.773

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:34:07.132
1:36:18.669
1:39:34.171
2:06:06.823
2:13:41.061
2:28:01.700
2:30:01.380
2:41:40.308

00:00.000

1:48:50.073
1:50:29.000
1:57:58.399
1:59:41.842
2:01:04.816
2:04:52.242
2:05:57.246
2:07:13.635
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Race 2 The Summit 2012
Half Marathon
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 30-39 8 F Tiffany Robb 760 55 17 2:08:49.992 2:09:01.394
Age 30-39 9 F Shanna DeVries 742 56 18 2:10:25.750 2:10:30.004
Age 30-39 10 F Michelle Jacobi 717 63 21 2:13:46.274 2:13:53.536
Age 30-39 11 F Anncheri Roberts 788 67 23 2:15:22.260 2:15:27.651
Age 30-39 12 F Brandi Crespi 735 68 24 2:15:59.359 2:16:07.735
Age 30-39 13 F september frogley 716 73 26 2:19:33.587 2:19:39.130
Age 30-39 14 F Kelsey Fackrell 728 75 27 2:20:14.564 2:20:27.659
Age 30-39 15 F Kimberly Soyer 782 79 30 2:22:57.430 2:23:08.679
Age 30-39 16 F Jami Henry 750 81 31 2:23:40.329 2:23:50.282
Age 30-39 17 F Amy Hays 758 84 34 2:26:36.472 2:26:45.329
Age 30-39 18 F shanna fehrs 803 86 35 2:27:32.534 2:27:36.681
Age 30-39 19 F Monica Meyring 824 91 38 2:29:15.403 2:29:29.270
Age 30-39 20 F Stacy Larsen 747 98 41 2:38:20.786 2:38:28.239
Age 30-39 21 F Mariah Crump 734 111 51 2:42:14.944 2:42:15.027
Age 30-39 22 F Katherine  Grobe 704 113 53 2:42:06.631 2:42:19.423
Age 30-39 23 F Jamie Marques 703 114 54 2:42:08.084 2:42:20.459
Age 30-39 24 F Laura Nichols 777 116 56 2:47:35.189 2:47:43.341
Age 30-39 25 F Tanya Savage 739 119 57 2:50:20.236 2:50:33.608
Age 30-39 26 F Bonnie Fry 727 121 59 2:53:44.061 2:53:58.266
Age 30-39 27 F Jennifer Riley 725 122 60 2:53:43.640 2:53:58.277
Age 30-39 28 F Cora Larson 726 123 61 2:53:43.824 2:53:58.298
Age 30-39 29 F Racheal Dobson 737 124 62 2:53:48.326 2:53:59.261
Age 30-39 30 F Cynthia Strommen 711 126 63 3:02:16.317 3:02:21.384
Age 30-39 31 F Ellen Dimon 800 128 64 3:05:28.606 3:05:43.901
Age 30-39 DNS F lindsey ulrich 738 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS F Kylee Wiscombe 789 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS F Amy Armstrong 792 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS F Melinda Kaserman 816 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 - M Joshua Saak 772 1 1 1:28:12.563 1:28:14.258
Age 30-39 - M Brian Anttonen 756 3 3 1:31:36.948 1:31:39.095
www.ProRaceTiming.com 9/29/2012 Page 2 of 6



Race 2 The Summit 2012
Half Marathon
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 30-39 1 M Luke Palmer 830 6 6 1:38:11.734 1:38:18.170
Age 30-39 2 M Ryan Voyson 845 8 7 1:38:55.428 1:38:58.421
Age 30-39 3 M justin hall 806 11 10 1:39:46.948 1:39:50.459
Age 30-39 4 M Joel Niederklein 730 13 12 1:45:07.281 1:45:11.811
Age 30-39 5 M Kevin Selmasska 836 15 13 1:46:53.000 1:46:53.000
Age 30-39 6 M Eric Bultez 722 16 14 1:47:39.354 1:47:43.595
Age 30-39 7 M Woody Sobey 753 19 15 1:50:42.315 1:50:47.772
Age 30-39 8 M Billy Ellison 802 21 16 1:51:13.159 1:51:16.179
Age 30-39 9 M Aaron Jackson 813 23 17 1:52:00.245 1:52:05.061
Age 30-39 10 M alex boehm 793 26 20 1:53:57.950 1:54:07.093
Age 30-39 11 M Jason DeVries 741 27 21 1:54:16.078 1:54:19.779
Age 30-39 12 M Ahbe Coates 705 28 22 1:54:35.671 1:54:50.320
Age 30-39 13 M Trevor Heim 846 32 25 1:58:27.708 1:58:36.681
Age 30-39 14 M Kenneth Selmasska 835 36 28 1:59:39.350 1:59:42.651
Age 30-39 15 M Gary Anderson 736 46 33 2:04:56.903 2:05:02.919
Age 30-39 16 M Aron Streibel 718 57 39 2:10:47.907 2:10:56.271
Age 30-39 17 M Steve Williams 842 60 40 2:12:37.081 2:12:43.871
Age 30-39 18 M Robert Mathews 820 61 41 2:13:17.900 2:13:28.428
Age 30-39 19 M Quinn Fowler 719 64 43 2:13:53.472 2:13:55.892
Age 30-39 20 M Dee Winegar 843 71 46 2:17:46.554 2:17:56.335
Age 30-39 21 M Peter Soyer 783 104 59 2:40:40.169 2:40:51.514
Age 30-39 DNS M Clint Wilder 841 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS M Trevor Heim 844 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS M Seth Merriman 823 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS M Lucas Kaserman 815 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 - F Leone Rusher 847 14 2 1:46:52.028 1:46:52.909
Age 40-49 1 F Kristina Ellis 767 22 6 1:51:27.548 1:51:32.891
Age 40-49 2 F Debbie Shattuck 709 41 11 2:03:29.334 2:03:38.960
Age 40-49 3 F Lisa Laurence 710 42 12 2:03:28.735 2:03:38.964
Age 40-49 4 F Kimberly Tower 838 58 19 2:10:53.622 2:11:00.565
www.ProRaceTiming.com 9/29/2012 Page 3 of 6



Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

DNS
DNS
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Gender First Name

F
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Anne
lissa
Fawn
Hilary
Martha
tobie
Kristin
Jette
Melinda
Michele
Keely
Stacy
Alison
Stephanie
Jeanie
Molly

Brandy
timothy
David
ROMAN
Morten
MICHAEL
Tom
Matthew
John
Chuck
Brett
Dale
Lisa
Shelley

Race 2 The Summit 2012

Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name Bib
Miller 724
simis 757
Showalter 731
Howerton 811
Cook 702
medina 821
Maughan 759
Kleis Jensen 780
Doan 762
Kozel 818
Lowe 819
James 770
Hilyard 809
Heimberg 808
Chestnut 797
Negron 828
Bengoechea 749
stapp 773
Wright 748
BOLANOS 794
Pirchert 779
GARRETT 765
Taylor 837
Cooper 799
Weber 743
Alexander 791
Moss 768
Doan 761
Fuller 804
Belille 714
9/29/2012

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
59 20
66 22
69 25
78 29
83 33
95 39
99 42
100 43
102 44
106 47
107 48
120 58
129 65
131 67
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
2 2
12 11
24 18
25 19
29 23
30 24
33 26
34 27
40 30
50 36
87 52
101 58
118 62
125 63

Chip Time
2:11:37.041
2:14:55.341
2:16:01.289
2:21:58.950
2:25:24.390
2:31:34.179
2:38:32.710
2:38:33.889
2:39:11.702
2:41:13.970
2:41:21.407
2:53:17.513
3:35:11.352
4:05:19.951

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:29:22.225
1:41:33.544
1:52:21.159
1:53:56.738
1:54:43.628
1:55:08.431
1:58:37.147
1:59:08.195
2:02:19.508
2:06:25.134
2:27:40.163
2:39:11.692
2:48:03.515
2:56:59.658

Gun Time
2:11:49.830
2:15:03.649
2:16:09.638
2:22:11.400
2:25:26.729
2:31:43.327
2:38:44.997
2:38:45.290
2:39:21.228
2:41:20.541
2:41:34.099
2:53:26.700
3:35:23.956
4:05:34.103

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:29:22.751
1:41:35.238
1:52:27.134
1:53:59.482
1:54:51.289
1:55:18.619
1:58:39.100
1:59:15.279
2:02:37.174
2:06:30.841
2:27:43.498
2:39:21.214
2:48:17.378
2:57:14.994
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Race 2 The Summit 2012
Half Marathon
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 50-59 1 F Lorraine Wood 744 20 5 1:51:12.429 1:51:14.262
Age 50-59 2 F Antoinette  Cavanaugh 796 90 37 2:28:38.528 2:28:40.550
Age 50-59 3 F Janet Rhodenbaugh 715 97 40 2:35:55.588 2:36:05.791
Age 50-59 4 F Mary Cronin 769 103 45 2:40:42.505 2:40:50.099
Age 50-59 5 F Kris Ryals 833 105 46 2:41:13.089 2:41:20.051
Age 50-59 6 F Gwen Worley 771 115 55 2:44:13.050 2:44:21.649
Age 50-59 DNS F Michelle Perry 831 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 50-59 1 M Terry McManus 746 9 8 1:39:16.277 1:39:19.341
Age 50-59 2 M Lee Williams 790 37 29 2:00:55.333 2:01:00.963
Age 50-59 3 M Joe Thompson 775 44 32 2:04:47.798 2:04:52.179
Age 50-59 4 M Kent Ness 774 47 34 2:05:08.728 2:05:14.939
Age 50-59 5 M Kendall Hopkins 810 53 37 2:07:59.304 2:08:03.960
Age 50-59 6 M John Kopplin 817 54 38 2:07:52.282 2:08:03.974
Age 50-59 7 M Mike Rearden 832 65 44 2:14:37.740 2:14:48.419
Age 50-59 8 M steven galvan 805 70 45 2:17:43.038 2:17:48.693
Age 50-59 9 M Andrew Neal 827 72 47 2:17:49.161 2:17:59.714
Age 50-59 10 M Erik Christiansen 776 74 48 2:20:19.936 2:20:24.210
Age 50-59 11 M tom little 781 77 49 2:21:10.157 2:21:24.804
Age 50-59 12 M Roy Frizzell 849 80 50 2:23:00.277 2:23:13.248
Age 50-59 13 M Jeff Campbell 795 85 51 2:27:01.144 2:27:08.349
Age 50-59 14 M Skip Cornett 763 92 54 2:29:53.526 2:30:00.279
Age 50-59 DNS M Charlie Waag 840 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 60+ 1 F Cathy Rickerl 723 76 28 2:20:18.697 2:20:32.066
Age 60+ 2 F JANE HOSTENY 752 130 66 3:46:15.577 3:46:31.625
Age 60+ 1 M Ken Reglin 745 43 31 2:04:19.511 2:04:20.979
Age 60+ 2 M Brent Scott 834 94 56 2:30:54.064 2:31:00.631
Age 60+ 3 M Roger Hunt 812 96 57 2:34:03.213 2:34:11.331
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Race 2 The Summit 2012
Half Marathon
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 60+ 4 M Paul Randolph 721 117 61 2:48:00.708 2:48:05.361
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

50
46
3
51
DNS
45
125
2
26
25
48
16
85
90
DNS
74
DNS
52
28
83
34
93
92
31
68
103
111
27
56
127
128

Chuck
Gary
Brian
Heidi
Amy
melissa
Shelley
Brandy
alex
ROMAN
Cristy
Eric
Jeff
Antoinette
Jeanie
Erik
Orrin
Melinda
Ahbe
Martha
Matthew
Kenton
Skip
Jenny
Brandi
Mary
Mariah
Jason
Shanna
Ben
Ellen

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Alexander
Anderson
Anttonen
Anttonen
Armstrong
bacon
Belille
Bengoechea
boehm
BOLANOS
Bollingberg
Bultez
Campbell
Cavanaugh
Chestnut
Christiansen
Christianson
Clayville
Coates
Cook
Cooper
Cornett
Cornett
Cottle
Crespi
Cronin
Crump
DeVries
DeVries
Dimon
Dimon

Race 2 The Summit 2012

Place
Bib Masters
791
736
756
755
792
766
714
749
793
794
778
722
795
796
797
776
798
784
705
702
799
764
763
787
735
769
734
741
742
801
800

Half Marathon

List by Name - All

Place
Div
9
15
7
DNS
5
13
10
3
6
6
13
2
DNS
10
DNS
2
12
9
7
7
14
2
12
4
21
11
9
1
31

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39

9/29/2012

Place
Gender
36
33
3
15
DNS
13
63
2
20
19
14
14
51
37
DNS
48
DNS
16
22
33
27
55
54
7
24
45
51
21
18
64
64

Gender
M

TTTNMEZTNTTNTZIZIZTZINEEZINTNEZInNSZIZIZITnnELZ

Chip Time
2:06:25.134
2:04:56.903
1:31:36.948
2:07:05.331

00:00.000
2:04:42.378
2:56:59.658
1:29:22.225
1:53:57.950
1:53:56.738
2:05:55.323
1:47:39.354
2:27:01.144
2:28:38.528

00:00.000
2:20:19.936

00:00.000
2:07:21.381
1:54:35.671
2:25:24.390
1:59:08.195
2:29:54.131
2:29:53.526
1:57:53.289
2:15:59.359
2:40:42.505
2:42:14.944
1:54:16.078
2:10:25.750
3:05:27.627
3:05:28.606

Gun Time
2:06:30.841
2:05:02.919
1:31:39.095
2:07:13.635
00:00.000
2:04:52.242
2:57:14.994
1:29:22.751
1:54:07.093
1:53:59.482
2:05:57.246
1:47:43.595
2:27:08.349
2:28:40.550
00:00.000
2:20:24.210
00:00.000
2:07:31.259
1:54:50.320
2:25:26.729
1:59:15.279
2:30:01.380
2:30:00.279
1:57:58.399
2:16:07.735
2:40:50.099
2:42:15.027
1:54:19.779
2:10:30.004
3:05:42.930
3:05:43.901
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Place
OA
101
102
124

22
21
75
86
64
80
73
121
118
70
30
113
11

84
DNS
32
131
81
129
112
53
130
78
96
23
63
120

First Name
Dale
Melinda
Racheal
Kristina
Billy
Kelsey
shanna
Quinn
Roy
september
Bonnie
Lisa
steven
MICHAEL
Katherine
justin

Matt

Amy
Trevor
Trevor
Stephanie
Jami
Alison
Linnaea
Kendall
JANE
Hilary
Roger
Aaron
Michelle
Stacy

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Doan
Doan
Dobson
Ellis
Ellison
Fackrell
fehrs
Fowler
Frizzell
frogley
Fry

Fuller
galvan
GARRETT
Grobe
hall
Harris
Hays
Heim
Heim
Heimberg
Henry
Hilyard
Hinton
Hopkins
HOSTENY
Howerton
Hunt
Jackson
Jacobi
James

Bib Masters

761
762
737
767
802
728
803
719
849
716
727
804
805
765
704
806
807
758
844
846
808
750
809
733
810
752
811
812
813
717
770

Race 2 The Summit 2012

Place

Half Marathon

List by Name - All

Place
Div
11
13
29
1
8
14
18
19
12
13
26
12
8
5
22

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 60+

Age 40-49
Age 60+

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

9/29/2012

Place
Gender
58
44
62
6
16
27
35
43
50
26
59
62
45
24
53
10
4
34
DNS
25
67
31
65
52
37
66
29
57
17
21
58

Gender

TTMZIZITTEZTTTTTII TN nnnZZZZ2nnnnn

Chip Time
2:39:11.692
2:39:11.702
2:53:48.326
1:51:27.548
1:51:13.159
2:20:14.564
2:27:32.534
2:13:53.472
2:23:00.277
2:19:33.587
2:53:44.061
2:48:03.515
2:17:43.038
1:55:08.431
2:42:06.631
1:39:46.948
1:34:06.795
2:26:36.472

00:00.000
1:58:27.708
4:05:19.951
2:23:40.329
3:35:11.352
2:42:15.567
2:07:59.304
3:46:15.577
2:21:58.950
2:34:03.213
1:52:00.245
2:13:46.274
2:53:17.513

Gun Time
2:39:21.214
2:39:21.228
2:53:59.261
1:51:32.891
1:51:16.179
2:20:27.659
2:27:36.681
2:13:55.892
2:23:13.248
2:19:39.130
2:53:58.266
2:48:17.378
2:17:48.693
1:55:18.619
2:42:19.423
1:39:50.459
1:34:07.132
2:26:45.329
00:00.000
1:58:36.681
4:05:34.103
2:23:50.282
3:35:23.956
2:42:15.773
2:08:03.960
3:46:31.625
2:22:11.400
2:34:11.331
1:52:05.061
2:13:53.536
2:53:26.700
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Place
OA

DNS
DNS
100
49
54
106
98
123
42
77
17
107
114
61
99
110

95
35
DNS
82
91
59
108
109
87
72
DNS
47
116

First Name Last Name

Alisa
Lucas
Melinda
Jette
Mark
John
Michele
Stacy
Cora
Lisa
tom
Sky
Keely
Jamie
Robert
Kristin
Hannah
Terry
tobie
Jodi
Seth
heather
Monica
Anne
Madilynn
Marc
Brett
Andrew
Molly
Kent
Laura

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Kagukina
Kaserman
Kaserman
Kleis Jensen
Konzek
Kopplin
Kozel
Larsen
Larson
Laurence
little
Logan
Lowe
Marques
Mathews
Maughan
McClure
McManus
medina
Meine
Merriman
meyer
Meyring
Miller
Moses
Moses
Moss
Neal
Negron
Ness
Nichols

Race 2 The Summit 2012

Place
Bib Masters
814
815
816
780
701
817
818
747
726
710
781
786
819
703
820
759
732
746
821
822
823
712
824
724
826
825
768
827
828
774
777

Half Marathon

List by Name - All

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
12
4
6
14
20
28
3
11
15
23
18
11
6
1
10
3
DNS
3
19
5
5
8
10
9
DNS
4
24

Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

9/29/2012

Place
Gender
1
DNS
DNS
43
35
38
47
41
61
12
49
3
48
54
41
42
50
8
39
8
DNS
32
38
20
49
60
52
47
DNS
34
56

Gender

b ey B 1 e 5 e e =i e e e e e v e = e e e R s B n -l 1 |

Chip Time
1:38:20.413

00:00.000

00:00.000
2:38:33.889
2:05:59.181
2:07:52.282
2:41:13.970
2:38:20.786
2:53:43.824
2:03:28.735
2:21:10.157
1:48:48.842
2:41:21.407
2:42:08.084
2:13:17.900
2:38:32.710
2:42:13.115
1:39:16.277
2:31:34.179
1:59:35.742

00:00.000
2:24:48.295
2:29:15.403
2:11:37.041
2:41:36.265
2:41:35.777
2:27:40.163
2:17:49.161

00:00.000
2:05:08.728
2:47:35.189

Gun Time
1:38:22.951
00:00.000
00:00.000
2:38:45.290
2:06:06.823
2:08:03.974
2:41:20.541
2:38:28.239
2:53:58.298
2:03:38.964
2:21:24.804
1:48:50.073
2:41:34.099
2:42:20.459
2:13:28.428
2:38:44.997
2:42:14.046
1:39:19.341
2:31:43.327
1:59:41.842
00:00.000
2:24:51.259
2:29:29.270
2:11:49.830
2:41:40.305
2:41:40.308
2:27:43.498
2:17:59.714
00:00.000
2:05:14.939
2:47:43.341
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Place
OA
13
38

DNS
DNS
29
39
117
65
43
97
76
122
55
67
14
105

119
94
36
15
18
41
69
66
10
19
79

104

First Name
Joel
Lindsay
Jacob
Luke
Sara
Michelle
Morten
Erin
Paul
Mike
Ken
Janet
Cathy
Jennifer
Tiffany
Anncheri
Leone
Kris
Joshua
Tanya
Brent
Kenneth
Kevin
Dokmay
Debbie
Fawn
lissa
Andrew
Woody
Kimberly
Peter

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Niederklein
Niederklein
Norris
Palmer
Pealy
Perry
Pirchert
Powell
Randolph
Rearden
Reglin

Rhodenbaugh

Rickerl
Riley

Robb
Roberts
Rusher
Ryals

Saak
Savage
Scott
Selmasska
Selmasska
Senebandith
Shattuck
Showalter
simis
Smith
Sobey
Soyer
Soyer

Race 2 The Summit 2012

Place
Bib Masters
730
729
829
830
751
831
779
740
721
832
745
715
723
725
760
788
847
833
772
739
834
835
836
713
709
731
757
848
753
782
783

Half Marathon

List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
4  Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
2  Age 20-29
1 Age 30-39
DNS Age 20-29
DNS Age 50-59
4  Age 40-49
1 Age 20-29
4  Age 60+
7  Age 50-59
1 Age 60+
3  Age 50-59
1 Age 60+
27 Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
11  Age 30-39
- Age 40-49
5 Age 50-59
- Age 30-39
25 Age 30-39
2 Age 60+
14  Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
1 Age 30-39
2  Age 40-49
7  Age 40-49
6 Age 40-49
3  Age 20-29
7  Age 30-39
15 Age 30-39
21 Age 30-39
9/29/2012

Place
Gender
12
9
5
6
DNS
DNS
23
10
61
44
31
40
28
60
17
23

46

57
56
28
13

11
25
22

15
30
59

Gender

STNZZ2nTmTmTmZZZI2nZ2nnnnmnamnnanZSI2nnn2ns

Chip Time
1:45:07.281
2:00:59.784
1:36:16.336
1:38:11.734

00:00.000

00:00.000
1:54:43.628
2:01:53.996
2:48:00.708
2:14:37.740
2:04:19.511
2:35:55.588
2:20:18.697
2:53:43.640
2:08:49.992
2:15:22.260
1:46:52.028
2:41:13.089
1:28:12.563
2:50:20.236
2:30:54.064
1:59:39.350
1:46:53.000
1:50:29.000
2:03:29.334
2:16:01.289
2:14:55.341
1:39:32.777
1:50:42.315
2:22:57.430
2:40:40.169

Gun Time
1:45:11.811
2:01:04.816
1:36:18.669
1:38:18.170
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:54:51.289
2:01:55.999
2:48:05.361
2:14:48.419
2:04:20.979
2:36:05.791
2:20:32.066
2:53:58.277
2:09:01.394
2:15:27.651
1:46:52.909
2:41:20.051
1:28:14.258
2:50:33.608
2:31:00.631
1:59:42.651
1:46:53.000
1:50:29.000
2:03:38.960
2:16:09.638
2:15:03.649
1:39:34.171
1:50:47.772
2:23:08.679
2:40:51.514
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Place
OA
12
57
126
33
89
44
62
58
DNS
DNS

DNS
88
40

DNS
37
60
71

DNS
20

115
24

First Name Last Name

timothy
Aron
Cynthia
Tom
Berea
Joe
Nathan
Kimberly
Narcisa
lindsey
Ryan
Charlie
Tyson
John
Clint
Lee
Steve
Dee
Kylee
Lorraine
Gwen
David

www.ProRaceTiming.com

stapp
Streibel
Strommen
Taylor
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Tower
Tucakovic
ulrich
Voyson
Waag
Watson
Weber
Wilder
Williams
Williams
Winegar
Wiscombe
Wood
Worley
Wright

Race 2 The Summit 2012

Place
Bib Masters
773
718
711
837
754
775
720
838
839
738
845
840
785
743
841
790
842
843
789
744
771
748

Half Marathon

List by Name - All

Place
Div
1
16
30

g w o

N

DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS

17
20
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

9/29/2012

Place
Gender
11
39
63
26
36
32
42
19
DNS
DNS

DNS
53
30

DNS
29
40
46

DNS

55
18

Gender
M

ST ZIZIZIZIZInTNn IS

Chip Time
1:41:33.544
2:10:47.907
3:02:16.317
1:58:37.147
2:27:57.561
2:04:47.798
2:13:39.988
2:10:53.622

00:00.000

00:00.000
1:38:55.428

00:00.000
2:27:54.752
2:02:19.508

00:00.000
2:00:55.333
2:12:37.081
2:17:46.554

00:00.000
1:51:12.429
2:44:13.050
1:52:21.159

Gun Time
1:41:35.238
2:10:56.271
3:02:21.384
1:58:39.100
2:28:04.140
2:04:52.179
2:13:41.061
2:11:00.565
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:38:58.421
00:00.000
2:28:01.700
2:02:37.174
00:00.000
2:01:00.963
2:12:43.871
2:17:56.335
00:00.000
1:51:14.262
2:44:21.649
1:52:27.134
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

e
SEBoco~v~ourwNr
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PO OO NOURNRWNRPLROOOONO® U AW

joe
Tiffany
Megan
Caroline
Joey
Andrea
Matt
Amy
Vincent
Pam
Ciro
Adam
Courtney
Bryan
Molly
Austin
Chase
Shellie
David
shane
Rodney
Gaudencio
Brie
Brittany
Juli
April
Dean
Rexford
Jaime
Suzette
Katherine

www.ProRaceTiming.com

daily
Llanos
Hornung
Durupt
Tolman
Brooks
Houle
Muta
Koontz
Gaona
Gaona
Block
Broussard
Lightfield
Lightfield
Reed
Barnes
Rice
Cross
wood
Marks
Rubido
Koontz
Moore
Kaiser
Reed
Blake
Arnett
Faraimo
Koskella
Harris

Race 2 The Summit 2012

Place
Bib Masters
349
333
334
350
400
374
390
351
359
708
707
385
324
353
354
366
381
395
356
341
346
399
358
398
307
365
384
379
352
392
389

10K

Full Results - All

Place
Div

=

AP OWOPOPRRBENEPPR,ONPEPOWONWONNEPRERNEPRER

9/2

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

9/2012

Place
Gender

e
SKEBowowoovw~v~NovoprowbNWNERPR

PR ERRRERRRRE R
OUDUODWNEREROW

Gender

TTMTMZIZZITT TN nZSZInEZnnnnn

Chip Time
51:04.698
52:07.043
52:08.381
54:57.791
57:15.125
57:39.415
58:35.179

1:02:15.154

1:02:29.556
1:03:20.967
1:03:21.373
1:04:01.022
1:04:08.941
1:04:25.562
1:04:26.419
1:04:41.461
1:04:39.580
1:05:07.556
1:05:12.396
1:05:33.097
1:06:03.712
1:06:49.798
1:07:10.915
1:07:14.418
1:07:24.336
1:07:30.171
1:07:54.693
1:09:00.487
1:09:24.645
1:11:07.830
1:11:32.492

Gun Time
51:06.033
52:08.983
52:09.473
55:14.029
57:16.501
57:42.724
58:54.440

1:02:31.063

1:02:37.339
1:03:30.371
1:03:30.860
1:04:05.872
1:04:11.150
1:04:32.502
1:04:33.029
1:04:44.559
1:04:49.829
1:05:14.994
1:05:30.920
1:05:35.719
1:06:07.922
1:06:59.208
1:07:18.717
1:07:20.160
1:07:29.354
1:07:33.713
1:07:56.915
1:09:19.811
1:09:41.289
1:11:10.310
1:11:36.104
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

First Name
ITHALA
Francie
Dorene
Darci
Henry
Nan

Patty
Jennifer
Megan
Katie

Lisa

Tara
Anna
Abigail
Ruby
Krislee
Michele
Anne-Marie
Robert
Rindy
Dave
Joyce
Stacie
Kimberly
Malinda
Samantha
Anne
Stephanie
Glenda
Sherry
Gabriela

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
POST

Hill

Heim
Barnes
Gonzalez
Rados
Collins-Gillaspy
Graening
Cox

Baker
Rohn
Rothwen
Perez
Tucker
deBoer
Moss
Cisario
Henning
Greiner
Quija
Rhodenbaugh
Scott
Massry
Rinker
Judy
Kenney
Heiselmann
Jarvis
Levesque
Johnson
Limon

Race 2 The Summit 2012

Place
Bib Masters
345
706
447
382
378
325
340
327
326
380
444
460
362
363
339
367
360
361
386
462
319
449
463
441
442
323
322
306
394
388
330

10K

Full Results - All

Place
Div Division
6 Age 30-39
1 Age 60+
7  Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
2  Age 50-59
1 Age50-59
2 Age 50-59
9 Age 30-39
5 Age 40-49
10 Age 30-39
6 Age 40-49
7  Age 40-49
11 Age 30-39
12 Age 30-39
8 Age 40-49
13 Age 30-39
9 Age 40-49
10 Age 40-49
5 Age 40-49
11 Age 40-49
1 Age 60+
2  Age 60+
12 Age 40-49
3  Age 50-59
4  Age 50-59
14  Age 30-39
13 Age 40-49
15 Age 30-39
5 Age 50-59
6 Age50-59
5 Age 20-29
9/29/2012

Place
Gender
17
18
19
20
16
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
17
34
18
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Gender

TT T TTTMTMTMTMTZETNZE NN TN T TmTTTmTmTTmTmTmMmMZE T T

Chip Time
1:12:17.741
1:12:44.844
1:13:48.268
1:13:54.169
1:16:14.947
1:16:15.593
1:17:32.263
1:17:34.499
1:17:33.972
1:18:51.816
1:18:52.432
1:18:54.238
1:20:32.692
1:20:32.303
1:22:10.015
1:22:12.232
1:22:14.433
1:22:13.798
1:24:41.334
1:26:06.254
1:29:39.565
1:31:40.015
1:40:27.061
1:40:59.355
1:41:00.212
1:45:43.927
1:47:52.744
1:47:53.549
1:50:48.595
1:52:21.949
1:52:57.834

Gun Time

1:12:21.535
1:12:49.691
1:13:52.133
1:14:03.669
1:16:20.852
1:16:21.331
1:17:39.200
1:17:49.260
1:17:49.284
1:19:07.155
1:19:07.702
1:19:08.830
1:20:49.266
1:20:49.779
1:22:16.957
1:22:20.359
1:22:22.913
1:22:22.939
1:24:43.652
1:26:18.711
1:29:46.939
1:31:54.259
1:40:40.689
1:41:03.218
1:41:04.671
1:45:54.903
1:48:03.596
1:48:04.478
1:51:07.586
1:52:26.968
1:52:57.834
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Place
OA
63
64
65
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Tami Wilkins

Joanne Lewis

Elan Black

Meredith Ediss

Steph Janis

Zachariah  Brown

Karen Kumiega

Lrien Lighfield
Meghan McNees-Howard
Dorene Heim

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Race 2 The Summit 2012

Place
Bib Masters
344
387
458
370
391
335
393
396
371
440

10K

Full Results - All

Place
Div
14
3
4
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

9/2

Division
Age 40-49
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Unknown

9/2012

Place
Gender
45
46
47
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

B W e = e e e 1 |

Chip Time
1:59:28.614
2:28:55.122
2:28:56.794
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
1:59:32.501
2:29:13.392
2:29:15.171
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

1
5
7
9
11
12
14
16
17
19
20
21
22
27
28
36
50
52
DNS

joe

Joey
Matt
Vincent
Ciro
Adam
Bryan
Austin
Chase
David
shane
Rodney
Gaudencio
Dean
Rexford
Henry
Robert
Dave
Zachariah

www.ProRaceTiming.com

daily
Tolman
Houle
Koontz
Gaona
Block
Lightfield
Reed
Barnes
Cross
wood
Marks
Rubido
Blake
Arnett
Gonzalez
Greiner

Rhodenbaugh

Brown

Race 2 The Summit 2012

Place
Bib Masters
349
400
390
359
707
385
353
366
381
356
341
346
399
384
379
378
386
319
335

Full Results - Male

Place
Div

D

1
1
1
2
2
3
1
2
3
4
5
4
2
5
1
N

10K

Division
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 60+

S Age 20-29

9/29/2012

Place
Gender

DNS

Gender

ARG G-I -GG

Chip Time
51:04.698
57:15.125
58:35.179

1:02:29.556

1:03:21.373
1:04:01.022
1:04:25.562
1:04:41.461
1:04:39.580
1:05:12.396
1:05:33.097
1:06:03.712
1:06:49.798
1:07:54.693
1:09:00.487
1:16:14.947
1:24:41.334
1:29:39.565

00:00.000

Gun Time
51:06.033
57:16.501
58:54.440

1:02:37.339

1:03:30.860
1:04:05.872
1:04:32.502
1:04:44.559
1:04:49.829
1:05:30.920
1:05:35.719
1:06:07.922
1:06:59.208
1:07:56.915
1:09:19.811
1:16:20.852
1:24:43.652
1:29:46.939

00:00.000

Page 1 of 1



Place

2  Tiffany
3 Megan
4  Caroline
6 Andrea
8 Amy

10 Pam

13 Courtney
15 Molly
18 Shellie
23 Brie

24  Brittany
25  Juli

26  April

29 Jaime
30 Suzette
31 Katherine
32 ITHALA
33 Francie
34 Dorene
35 Darci
37 Nan

38 Patty
39 Jennifer
40 Megan
41 Katie
42 Lisa

43 Tara

44  Anna
45  Abigail
46 Ruby
47  Krislee

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Llanos
Hornung
Durupt
Brooks
Muta
Gaona
Broussard
Lightfield
Rice
Koontz
Moore
Kaiser
Reed
Faraimo
Koskella
Harris
POST
Hill

Heim
Barnes
Rados
Collins-Gillaspy
Graening
Cox
Baker
Rohn
Rothwen
Perez
Tucker
deBoer
Moss

Race 2 The Summit 2012

10K

Full Results - Female

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

333 - Age 30-39
334 - Age 20-29
350 - Age 40-49
374 1 Age 30-39
351 1 Age 40-49
708 2  Age 40-49
324 2 Age 30-39
354 3  Age 30-39
395 3 Age 40-49
358 1 Age 20-29
398 2 Age 20-29
307 4  Age 30-39
365 4 Age 40-49
352 5 Age 30-39
392 3  Age 20-29
389 4  Age 20-29
345 6 Age 30-39
706 1 Age 60+

447 7  Age 30-39
382 8 Age 30-39
325 1 Age50-59
340 2  Age 50-59
327 9 Age 30-39
326 5 Age 40-49
380 10 Age 30-39
444 6 Age 40-49
460 7  Age 40-49
362 11 Age 30-39
363 12 Age 30-39
339 8 Age 40-49
367 13 Age 30-39

9/29/2012

Place
Gender

=

O©CoO~NOOTA~,WN

Gender
F

TMTTMTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T TT

Chip Time
52:07.043
52:08.381
54:57.791
57:39.415

1:02:15.154

1:03:20.967
1:04:08.941
1:04:26.419
1:05:07.556
1:07:10.915
1:07:14.418
1:07:24.336
1:07:30.171
1:09:24.645
1:11:07.830
1:11:32.492
1:12:17.741
1:12:44.844
1:13:48.268
1:13:54.169
1:16:15.593
1:17:32.263
1:17:34.499
1:17:33.972
1:18:51.816
1:18:52.432
1:18:54.238
1:20:32.692
1:20:32.303
1:22:10.015
1:22:12.232

Gun Time
52:08.983
52:09.473
55:14.029
57:42.724

1:02:31.063

1:03:30.371
1:04:11.150
1:04:33.029
1:05:14.994
1.07:18.717
1:07:20.160
1:07:29.354
1:.07:33.713
1:09:41.289
1:11:10.310
1:11:36.104
1:12:21.535
1:12:49.691
1:13:52.133
1:14:03.669
1:16:21.331
1:17:39.200
1:17:49.260
1:17:49.284
1:19:07.155
1:19:07.702
1:19:08.830
1:20:49.266
1:20:49.779
1:22:16.957
1:22:20.359
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Place
OA
48
49
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Michele
Anne-Marie
Rindy
Joyce
Stacie
Kimberly
Malinda
Samantha
Anne
Stephanie
Glenda
Sherry
Gabriela
Tami
Joanne
Elan
Meredith
Steph
Karen
Lrien
Meghan
Dorene

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Cisario
Henning
Quija
Scott
Massry
Rinker
Judy
Kenney
Heiselmann
Jarvis
Levesque
Johnson
Limon
Wilkins
Lewis
Black
Ediss
Janis
Kumiega
Lighfield

McNees-Howard

Heim

Race 2 The Summit 2012

10K

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
360
361
462
449
463
441
442
323
322
306
394
388
330
344
387
458
370
391
393
396
371
440

Place

Div
9
10
11
2
12
3
4
14
13
15
5
6
5
14
3
4
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60+
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Unknown

9/29/2012

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

TTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T

Chip Time
1:22:14.433
1:22:13.798
1:26:06.254
1:31:40.015
1:40:27.061
1:40:59.355
1:41:00.212
1:45:43.927
1:47:52.744
1:47:53.549
1:50:48.595
1:52:21.949
1:52:57.834
1:59:28.614
2:28:55.122
2:28:56.794

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:22:22.913
1:22:22.939
1:26:18.711
1:31:54.259
1:40:40.689
1:41:03.218
1:41:04.671
1:45:54.903
1:48:03.596
1:48:04.478
1:51:07.586
1:52:26.968
1:52:57.834
1:59:32.501
2:29:13.392
2:29:15.171
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 14 & Under

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div

)
=z gabhwN P
2]

O©oO~NOOTDA, WNPE

DNS
DNS

M

Lo e o e e B

=L

T TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT

Joey

Megan
Brie
Brittany
Suzette
Katherine
Gabriela

David
shane
Zachariah

Tiffany
Andrea
Courtney
Molly

Juli

Jaime
ITHALA
Dorene
Darci
Jennifer
Katie
Anna
Abigail
Krislee
Samantha
Stephanie
Meredith
Steph

Race 2 The Summit 2012

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender
Tolman 400 5 2
Hornung 334 3 2
Koontz 358 23 10
Moore 398 24 11
Koskella 392 30 15
Harris 389 31 16
Limon 330 62 44
Cross 356 19 10
wood 341 20 11
Brown 335 DNS DNS
Llanos 333 2 1
Brooks 374 6 4
Broussard 324 13 7
Lightfield 354 15 8
Kaiser 307 25 12
Faraimo 352 29 14
POST 345 32 17
Heim 447 34 19
Barnes 382 35 20
Graening 327 39 23
Baker 380 41 25
Perez 362 44 28
Tucker 363 45 29
Moss 367 47 31
Kenney 323 57 39
Jarvis 306 59 41
Ediss 370 DNS DNS
Janis 391 DNS DNS
9/29/2012

Chip Time
57:15.125

52:08.381
1:07:10.915
1:.07:14.418
1:11:07.830
1:11:32.492
1:52:57.834

1:05:12.396
1:05:33.097
00:00.000

52:07.043

57:39.415
1:04:08.941
1:04:26.419
1:07:24.336
1:09:24.645
1:12:17.741
1:13:48.268
1:13:54.169
1:17:34.499
1:18:51.816
1:20:32.692
1:20:32.303
1:22:12.232
1:45:43.927
1:47:53.549

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
57:16.501

52:09.473
1:.07:18.717
1:07:20.160
1:11:10.310
1:11:36.104
1:52:57.834

1:05:30.920
1:05:35.719
00:00.000

52:08.983

57:42.724
1:04:11.150
1:04:33.029
1:07:29.354
1:09:41.289
1:12:21.535
1:13:52.133
1:14:03.669
1:17:49.260
1:19:07.155
1:20:49.266
1:20:49.779
1:22:20.359
1:45:54.903
1:48:04.478

00:00.000

00:00.000

Page 1 of 3



Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

a b wnN -

O©oO~NOOTHA,WNPE

DNS
DNS

A OWNPFE

Gender First Name

MTTTTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTT =L

=L

Vincent
Bryan
Chase
Gaudencio
Dean

Caroline
Amy
Pam
Shellie
April
Megan
Lisa
Tara
Ruby
Michele
Anne-Marie
Rindy
Stacie
Anne
Tami
Lrien
Meghan

joe

Matt
Adam
Austin
Rodney
Rexford

Race 2 The Summit 2012

10K

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Koontz 359
Lightfield 353
Barnes 381
Rubido 399
Blake 384
Durupt 350
Muta 351
Gaona 708
Rice 395
Reed 365
Cox 326
Rohn 444
Rothwen 460
deBoer 339
Cisario 360
Henning 361
Quija 462
Massry 463
Heiselmann 322
Wilkins 344
Lighfield 396
McNees-Howard 371
daily 349
Houle 390
Block 385
Reed 366
Marks 346
Arnett 379
9/29/2012

Place

OA Masters Gender

9
14
17
22
27

4
8
10
18
26
40
42
43
46
48
49
51
54
58
63
DNS
DNS

1
7
12
16
21
28

Place

Place

DNS
DNS

0o Wwr

=
N

Chip Time

1:02:29.556
1:04:25.562
1:04:39.580
1:06:49.798
1:07:54.693

54:57.791
1:02:15.154
1:03:20.967
1:05:07.556
1:07:30.171
1:17:33.972
1:18:52.432
1:18:54.238
1:22:10.015
1:22:14.433
1:22:13.798
1:26:06.254
1:40:27.061
1:47:52.744
1:59:28.614

00:00.000

00:00.000

51:04.698
58:35.179
1:04:01.022
1:04:41.461
1:06:03.712
1:09:00.487

Gun Time

1:02:37.339
1:04:32.502
1:04:49.829
1:06:59.208
1:07:56.915

55:14.029
1:02:31.063
1:03:30.371
1:05:14.994
1:07:33.713
1:17:49.284
1:19:07.702
1:19:08.830
1:22:16.957
1:22:22.913
1:22:22.939
1:26:18.711
1:40:40.689
1:48:03.596
1:59:32.501

00:00.000

00:00.000

51:06.033
58:54.440
1:04:05.872
1:04:44.559
1:06:07.922
1:09:19.811
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Division
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+

Unknown

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
5

ZO0O 0~ wWwNPRE

N -

A OWNPE

DNS

Race 2 The Summit 2012

10K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

M

<< TTTTT T

m T T

<

Robert

Nan
Patty
Kimberly
Malinda
Glenda
Sherry
Karen

Ciro
Henry

Francie
Joyce
Joanne
Elan

Dave

Dorene

Bib
Greiner 386
Rados 325
Collins-Gillaspy 340
Rinker 441
Judy 442
Levesque 394
Johnson 388
Kumiega 393
Gaona 707
Gonzalez 378
Hill 706
Scott 449
Lewis 387
Black 458
Rhodenbaugh 319
Heim 440

9/29/2012

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
50 17
37 21
38 22
55 37
56 38
60 42
61 43
DNS DNS
11 5
36 16
33 18
53 35
64 46
65 47
52 18
DNS DNS

Chip Time
1:24:41.334

1:16:15.593
1:17:32.263
1:40:59.355
1:41:00.212
1:50:48.595
1:52:21.949

00:00.000

1:03:21.373
1:16:14.947

1:12:44.844
1:31:40.015
2:28:55.122
2:28:56.794
1:29:39.565

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:24:43.652

1:16:21.331
1:17:39.200
1:41:03.218
1:41:04.671
1:51:07.586
1:52:26.968

00:00.000

1:03:30.860
1:16:20.852

1:12:49.691
1:31:54.259
2:29:13.392
2:29:15.171
1:29:46.939

00:00.000
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Place
OA
28
41
17
35
65
27
12

13
DNS
48
38
40
19

46

DNS
29
11
10
36
39
50
31

DNS
34
58
49
33

First Name
Rexford
Katie
Chase
Darci
Elan
Dean
Adam
Andrea
Courtney
Zachariah
Michele
Patty
Megan
David

joe

Ruby
Caroline
Meredith
Jaime
Ciro

Pam
Henry
Jennifer
Robert
Katherine
Dorene
Dorene
Anne
Anne-Marie
Francie
Megan

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Arnett
Baker
Barnes
Barnes
Black
Blake
Block
Brooks
Broussard
Brown
Cisario
Collins-Gillaspy
Cox
Cross
daily
deBoer
Durupt
Ediss
Faraimo
Gaona
Gaona
Gonzalez
Graening
Greiner
Harris
Heim
Heim
Heiselmann
Henning
Hill
Hornung

Race 2 The Summit 2012

Place
Bib Masters
379
380
381
382
458
384
385
374
324
335
360
340
326
356
349
339
350
370
352
707
708
378
327
386
389
440
447
322
361
706
334

10K

List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 60+
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
S Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
S Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Unknown
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60+
Age 20-29

@) @)
ws»

Z PO ONNEFPLPOOIZ 0 0 PONOZNERFEPO MO

)
2]

e BB~

9/29/2012

Place
Gender
15
25
9
20
47
14
6
4
7
DNS
32
22
24
10
1
30
3
DNS
14
5
6
16
23
17
16
DNS
19
40
33
18
2

Gender
M

M
=
=
M
M
=
E
M
E
=
E
M
M
=
E
=
E
M
E
M
E
M
E
=
E
=
E
=
E

Chip Time
1:09:00.487
1:18:51.816
1:04:39.580
1:13:54.169
2:28:56.794
1:07:54.693
1:04:01.022

57:39.415
1:04:08.941

00:00.000
1:22:14.433
1:17:32.263
1:17:33.972
1:05:12.396

51:04.698
1:22:10.015

54:57.791

00:00.000
1:09:24.645
1:03:21.373
1:03:20.967
1:16:14.947
1:17:34.499
1:24:41.334
1:11:32.492

00:00.000
1:13:48.268
1:47:52.744
1:22:13.798
1:12:44.844

52:08.381

Gun Time
1:09:19.811
1:19:07.155
1:04:49.829
1:14:03.669
2:29:15.171
1:07:56.915
1:04:05.872
57:42.724
1:04:11.150
00:00.000
1:22:22.913
1:17:39.200
1:17:49.284
1:05:30.920
51:06.033
1:22:16.957
55:14.029
00:00.000
1:09:41.289
1:03:30.860
1:03:30.371
1:16:20.852
1:17:49.260
1:24:43.652
1:11:36.104
00:00.000
1:13:52.133
1:48:03.596
1:22:22.939
1:12:49.691
52:09.473

Page 1 of 3



Race 2 The Summit 2012
10K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
7 Matt Houle 390 - Age 40-49 3 M 58:35.179  58:54.440
DNS Steph Janis 391 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
59 Stephanie Jarvis 306 15 Age 30-39 41 F 1:47:53.549 1:48:04.478
61 Sherry Johnson 388 6 Age 50-59 43 F 1:52:21.949 1:52:26.968
56 Malinda Judy 442 4  Age 50-59 38 F 1:41:00.212 1:41:04.671
25  Juli Kaiser 307 4  Age 30-39 12 F 1:07:24.336 1:07:29.354
57 Samantha Kenney 323 14  Age 30-39 39 F 1:45:43.927 1:45:54.903
23 Brie Koontz 358 1 Age 20-29 10 F 1:07:10.915 1:07:18.717
9 Vincent Koontz 359 1 Age 30-39 4 M 1:02:29.556 1:02:37.339
30 Suzette Koskella 392 3 Age 20-29 15 F 1:11:07.830 1:11:10.310
DNS Karen Kumiega 393 DNS Age 50-59 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
60 Glenda Levesque 394 5 Age 50-59 42 F 1:50:48.595 1:51:07.586
64 Joanne Lewis 387 3 Age 60+ 46 F 2:28:55.122 2:29:13.392
DNS Lrien Lighfield 396 DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
14 Bryan Lightfield 353 2 Age 30-39 7 M 1:04:25.562 1:04:32.502
15 Molly Lightfield 354 3  Age 30-39 8 F 1:04:26.419 1:04:33.029
62 Gabriela Limon 330 5 Age 20-29 44 F 1:52:57.834 1:52:57.834
2  Tiffany Llanos 333 - Age 30-39 1 F 52:07.043  52:08.983
21 Rodney Marks 346 3 Age 40-49 12 M 1:06:03.712 1:06:07.922
54  Stacie Massry 463 12 Age 40-49 36 F 1:40:27.061 1:40:40.689
DNS Meghan McNees-Howard 371 DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
24 Brittany Moore 398 2  Age 20-29 11 F 1:07:14.418 1:07:20.160
47 Krislee Moss 367 13 Age 30-39 31 F 1:22:12.232 1:22:20.359
8 Amy Muta 351 1 Age40-49 5 F 1:02:15.154 1:02:31.063
44  Anna Perez 362 11 Age 30-39 28 F 1:20:32.692 1:20:49.266
32 ITHALA POST 345 6 Age 30-39 17 F 1:12:17.741 1:12:21.535
51 Rindy Quija 462 11 Age 40-49 34 F 1:26:06.254 1:26:18.711
37 Nan Rados 325 1 Age 50-59 21 F 1:16:15.593 1:16:21.331
26 April Reed 365 4  Age 40-49 13 F 1:07:30.171 1:07:33.713
16 Austin Reed 366 2  Age 40-49 8 M 1:04:41.461 1:04:44.559
52 Dave Rhodenbaugh 319 1 Age 60+ 18 M 1:29:39.565 1:29:46.939
www.ProRaceTiming.com 9/29/2012 Page 2 of 3



Place
OA
18
55
42
43
22
53

45
63
20

First Name Last Name

Shellie
Kimberly
Lisa

Tara
Gaudencio
Joyce
Joey
Abigail
Tami
shane

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Rice
Rinker
Rohn
Rothwen
Rubido
Scott
Tolman
Tucker
Wilkins
wood

Race 2 The Summit 2012

Place
Bib Masters
395
441
444
460
399
449
400
363
344
341

10K
List by Name - All
Place

Div Division
3  Age 40-49
3  Age 50-59
6  Age 40-49
7  Age 40-49
4  Age 30-39
2  Age 60+
- Age 14 & Under
12 Age 30-39
14  Age 40-49
2 Age 20-29
9/29/2012

Place
Gender
9
37
26
27
13
35
2
29

11

Gender

=i W n Tl o = o I 1 e 1 |

Chip Time
1:05:07.556
1:40:59.355
1:18:52.432
1:18:54.238
1:06:49.798
1:31:40.015

57:15.125
1:20:32.303
1:59:28.614
1:05:33.097

Gun Time
1:05:14.994
1:41:03.218
1:19:07.702
1:19:08.830
1:06:59.208
1:31:54.259
57:16.501
1:20:49.779
1:59:32.501
1:05:35.719
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Place

o
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e
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First Name Last Name

Don
Jennifer
Tracy
Andrew
Jay
David
Adam
Chris
Ashley
Teresa
Scott
Zachery
Gerald
Susan
Jacqueline
Emma
Randy
Ben
Andrew
Elaine
Michelle
Grant
Turner
Kenzie
Wendy
Misty
Michael
Colton
Carl
Jessica
Bruce

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Donaldson
Cox
Kreitzer
Skinner
Bedsole
Rush
Frelly
Bertel
Burke
Harris
Campbell
Garner
Worley
Campbell
Gunn
Strommen
Anderson
Tolman
Strommen
Eberharter-Maki
Coates
Robb
Allyson
Renfro
Renfro
Gardner
Siben
Rothwen
Funk
Dunham
Dunham

Race 2 The Summit 2012

Place
Bib Masters
409
377
457
368
369
452
355
438
405
416
407
464
455
406
414
302
443
431
303
357
301
364
439
311
310
312
454
461
459
338
337

5K

Full Results - All

Place
Div

L

NNPFPOBRMNENPFPWOWERPNNONEPREREPEDNDDN:

Division

Age 15-19

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 20-29

Age 40-49

Age 15-19

Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 15-19

Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under
Age 15-19

Age 60+

Age 15-19

Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under
Age 60+

Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 50-59

Age 20-29

Age 50-59

9/29/2012

Place
Gender

OO WN~NOOOOUTA,WNPREPR

e el = el =
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17
13
18

Gender
M

ST N2 a2 nnIE

Chip Time Gun Time

24:01.507
27:03.430
27:24.895
28:26.821
28:35.843
30:05.943
30:39.820
31:07.499
31:44.781
32:03.603
33:45.231
33:40.522
35:02.530
35:01.909
35:35.798
35:42.559
35:54.007
36:34.951
37:37.302
38:43.385
39:05.690
39:44.926
40:57.804
41:38.054
41:39.048
42:02.121
43:04.653
43:05.793
43:15.790
44:33.697
44:34.036

24:03.710
27:04.771
27:26.882
28:27.235
28:35.843
30:07.790
30:42.110
31:16.342
31:47.281
32:18.039
33:51.854
34:00.500
35:04.263
35:09.101
35:38.923
35:45.199
35:59.654
36:37.995
37:39.604
38:49.414
39:05.690
40:09.856
41:10.467
41:42.472
41:43.067
42:07.822
43:04.653
43:17.668
43:28.245
44:47.003
44:47.491
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

First Name Last Name

Mike
Menachem
Rachel
Rusty
Annie
Corey
Kylee
Marissa
kelly
mallory
Autumn
Kendal
Trish
Jen
Kevin
patricia
Kelley
Holly
Mable
Bruce
Leslie
Trudi
Andrea
Suzette
Analee
Debbie
Tina
christine
Angie
Phyllis
Marty

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Diehl
Glinsky
Houle
Warbis
Smith
Smith
Wiscombe
Hancock
helm
garner
Dunn
Warbis
McClintcok
Luchini
Kerbein
little
Hanson
Black
Crawford
Williams
DObson
Hanson
Sullivan
Womack
Harriman
Sehara
Mcdonald
smith
Neal
Helm
Helm

Race 2 The Summit 2012

Place
Bib Masters
453
451
419
434
427
428
448
316
315
413
410
435
329
328
450
376
415
403
347
348
408
446
429
436
456
381
331
332
422
313
314

5K

Full Results - All

Place
Div

w

4
3

4

3

1

3

4

2

4

5

6

2  Age 40-49
4  Age 30-39
2 Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
6 Age 30-39
7  Age 30-39
7 Age 14 & Under
3 Age 50-59
1 Age 60+

2  Age 60+

3  Age 40-49
4  Age 40-49
3 Age 60+
3  Age 50-59
5 Age 40-49
6 Age 40-49
4  Age 50-59
7  Age 40-49
4  Age 50-59
9/29/2012

Division
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Place
Gender
19
20
14
21
15
22
16
17
23
18
19
20
21
22
24
23
24
25
26
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
26

Gender

£ o e e e T e e T e e = e e T = T T o e e o =l 1 e & Bl 1 =l s =

Chip Time
45:17.653
45:24.149
46:05.649
46:26.996
46:53.888
46:54.647
48:39.947
49:50.270
49:45.622
49:39.695
49:39.614
50:39.000
51:08.558
51:07.506
51:33.831
53:09.176
53:47.624
53:47.472
55:30.468
55:30.985
59:19.789
59:21.075

1:01:52.975

1:01:53.804
1:03:16.052
1:04:49.829
1:07:02.008
1:07:02.726
1:07:19.573
1:08:10.317
1:08:14.694

Gun Time
45:19.150
45:25.478
46:26.932
46:26.996
47:18.800
47:19.325
48:58.270
49:56.599
49:56.632
50:01.946
50:01.949
50:39.000
51:23.903
51:23.965
51:40.149
53:15.020
53:58.009
53:58.069
55:34.451
55:35.478
59:28.291
59:28.807

1:02:13.237

1:02:13.251
1:03:26.984
1:04:49.829
1:07:15.166
1:07:16.244
1:07:33.736
1:08:18.430
1:08:21.869
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Place
OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Brandi
Samantha
Erica
karen
Valerie
Kristin
Ava
Trudy
Jim
Amber
Andrea
sue
Sathila
Sarah
Nicole
Katy
Sarah
Nicole
Marcus
Tim

Jill
Mike
Tammie
Darby
Caryn
Vicki
Keri
Brian
Shane
McCale
Robin

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Blake
McManus
Miller
garner
Kirtland
Houle
Thornton
Carpenter
kerbein
Jessa
Stromberg
kerbein
Khamome
Wansart
Brown
Bitton
Warbis
Beall
Beall
Singer
Singer
Shuman
May
Renfro
Renfro
Renfro
Morris
Morris
Holloway
Ashenbrener
Dunn

Race 2 The Summit 2012

Place
Bib Masters
404
342
343
412
420
418
430
445
317
308
309
318
375
432
335
402
433
321
320
373
372
426
421
425
424
423
304
305
417
401
411

5K

Full Results - All

Place
Div

AW WOIOo © U1 0O 00 0

=
o9

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 60+

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

9/29/2012

Place

Gender

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
27
28
29
30
31
44

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Gender
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Chip Time
1:08:24.193
1:12:51.055
1:12:53.434
1:13:18.791
1:13:22.102
1:13:18.550
1:13:21.898
1:16:17.682
1:16:20.890
1:16:27.957
1:16:29.621
1:16:28.060
1:53:05.551
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
1:08:29.959
1:13:03.144
1:13:05.561
1:13:39.585
1:13:40.062
1:13:40.316
1:13:40.858
1:16:35.284
1:16:35.524
1:16:40.737
1:16:41.186
1:16:45.984
1:53:05.551
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

e el
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Don
Tracy
Andrew
Jay
David
Adam
Chris
Scott
Zachery
Gerald
Randy
Ben
Andrew
Grant
Michael
Colton
Carl
Bruce
Mike
Menachem
Rusty
Corey
kelly
Kevin
Bruce
Marty
Trudy
Jim
Amber
Andrea
sue

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Donaldson
Kreitzer
Skinner
Bedsole
Rush
Frelly
Bertel
Campbell
Garner
Worley
Anderson
Tolman
Strommen
Robb
Siben
Rothwen
Funk
Dunham
Diehl
Glinsky
Warbis
Smith
helm
Kerbein
Williams
Helm
Carpenter
kerbein
Jessa
Stromberg
kerbein

Race 2 The Summit 2012

Place
Bib Masters
409
457
368
369
452
355
438
407
464
455
443
431
303
364
454
461
459
337
453
451
434
428
315
450
348
314
445
317
308
309
318

5K

Full Results - Male

Place
Div

OO WWOAOPRRWMNDNEPRARPRMWONPORWONWNENNRERREPRE

Division

Age 15-19

Age 40-49

Age 20-29

Age 40-49

Age 15-19

Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 15-19

Age 60+

Age 60+

Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 50-59

Age 50-59

Age 15-19

Age 15-19

Age 40-49

Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 50-59

Age 40-49

Age 60+

Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 50-59

9/29/2012

Place
Gender

PR
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POOONOURWNRLRPOOONOD UMW

Gender

EEGE GRS

Chip Time
24:01.507
27:24.895
28:26.821
28:35.843
30:05.943
30:39.820
31:07.499
33:45.231
33:40.522
35:02.530
35:54.007
36:34.951
37:37.302
39:44.926
43:04.653
43:05.793
43:15.790
44:34.036
45:17.653
45:24.149
46:26.996
46:54.647
49:45.622
51:33.831
55:30.985

1:08:14.694

1:16:17.682
1:16:20.890
1:16:27.957
1:16:29.621
1:16:28.060

Gun Time
24:03.710
27:26.882
28:27.235
28:35.843
30:07.790
30:42.110
31:16.342
33:51.854
34:00.500
35:04.263
35:59.654
36:37.995
37:39.604
40:09.856
43:04.653
43:17.668
43:28.245
44:47.491
45:19.150
45:25.478
46:26.996
47:19.325
49:56.632
51:40.149
55:35.478

1:08:21.869

1:16:35.284
1:16:35.524
1:16:40.737
1:16:41.186
1:16:45.984
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Race 2 The Summit 2012

Full Results - Male

Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div
DNS Marcus Beall 320 DNS
DNS Tim Singer 373 DNS
DNS Mike Shuman 426 DNS
DNS Brian Morris 305 DNS
DNS Shane Holloway 417 DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

5K

Division

Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

9/29/2012

Place
Gender
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

=LKL

Chip Time Gun Time

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA

10
14
15
16
20
21
23
24
25
26
30
34
36
38
39
41
42
43
44
45
47
48
49
50
52
53
54
55
56

First Name Last Name

Jennifer
Ashley
Teresa
Susan
Jacqueline
Emma
Elaine
Michelle
Turner
Kenzie
Wendy
Misty
Jessica
Rachel
Annie
Kylee
Marissa
mallory
Autumn
Kendal
Trish
Jen
patricia
Kelley
Holly
Mable
Leslie
Trudi
Andrea
Suzette
Analee

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Cox

Burke
Harris
Campbell
Gunn
Strommen
Eberharter-Maki
Coates
Allyson
Renfro
Renfro
Gardner
Dunham
Houle
Smith
Wiscombe
Hancock
garner
Dunn
Warbis
McClintcok
Luchini
little
Hanson
Black
Crawford
DObson
Hanson
Sullivan
Womack
Harriman

Race 2 The Summit 2012

5K

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
377
405
416
406
414
302
357
301
439
311
310
312
338
419
427
448
316
413
410
435
329
328
376
415
403
347
408
446
429
436
456

Place
Div
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Division

Age 30-39

Age 15-19

Age 50-59

Age 15-19

Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under
Age 50-59

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under
Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 60+

Age 60+

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 60+

9/29/2012

Place
Gender

PR e
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Gender
F
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Chip Time
27:03.430
31:44.781
32:03.603
35:01.909
35:35.798
35:42.559
38:43.385
39:05.690
40:57.804
41:38.054
41:39.048
42:02.121
44:33.697
46:05.649
46:53.888
48:39.947
49:50.270
49:39.695
49:39.614
50:39.000
51:08.558
51:07.506
53:09.176
53:47.624
53:47.472
55:30.468
59:19.789
59:21.075

1:01:52.975

1:01:53.804
1:03:16.052

Gun Time
27:04.771
31:47.281
32:18.039
35:09.101
35:38.923
35:45.199
38:49.414
39:05.690
41:10.467
41:42.472
41:43.067
42:07.822
44:47.003
46:26.932
47:18.800
48:58.270
49:56.599
50:01.946
50:01.949
50:39.000
51:23.903
51:23.965
53:15.020
53:58.009
53:58.069
55:34.451
59:28.291
59:28.807

1:02:13.237

1:02:13.251
1:03:26.984

Page 1 of 2



Place
OA
57
58
59
60
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
75
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Debbie
Tina
christine
Angie
Phyllis
Brandi
Samantha
Erica
karen
Valerie
Kristin
Ava
Sathila
Sarah
Nicole
Katy
Sarah
Nicole
Jill
Tammie
Darby
Caryn
Vicki
Keri
McCale
Robin

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Sehara
Mcdonald
smith
Neal
Helm
Blake
McManus
Miller
garner
Kirtland
Houle
Thornton
Khamome
Wansart
Brown
Bitton
Warbis
Beall
Singer
May
Renfro
Renfro
Renfro
Morris
Ashenbrener
Dunn

Race 2 The Summit 2012

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
381
331
332
422
313
404
342
343
412
420
418
430
375
432
335
402
433
321
372
421
425
424
423
304
401
411

Place
Div

BHoowuowowoowo~wsoow

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

5K

Division

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

9/29/2012

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F
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Chip Time
1:04:49.829
1:07:02.008
1:07:02.726
1:07:19.573
1.08:10.317
1:08:24.193
1:12:51.055
1:12:53.434
1:13:18.791
1:13:22.102
1:13:18.550
1:13:21.898
1:53:05.551
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
1:04:49.829
1:07:15.166
1:07:16.244
1:07:33.736
1:08:18.430
1:08:29.959
1:13:03.144
1:13:05.561
1:13:39.585
1:13:40.062
1:13:40.316
1:13:40.858
1:53:05.551
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1

O~NO UL WN
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DNS
DNS

Gender First Name Last Name

F

B e e e R B |

M =L

T
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Emma
Kenzie
Rachel
mallory
Autumn
Kendal
Mable
Samantha

Adam
Scott
Ben
Michael
Colton

Ashley
Susan

Don

David
Zachery
Mike
Menachem
Marcus

Turner
Jessica
Annie
Marissa
Sarah
Nicole

Race 2 The Summit 2012

5K

Group Results

Bib
Strommen 302
Renfro 311
Houle 419
garner 413
Dunn 410
Warbis 435
Crawford 347
McManus 342
Frelly 355
Campbell 407
Tolman 431
Siben 454
Rothwen 461
Burke 405
Campbell 406
Donaldson 409
Rush 452
Garner 464
Diehl 453
Glinsky 451
Beall 320
Allyson 439
Dunham 338
Smith 427
Hancock 316
Wansart 432
Brown 335

9/29/2012

Place
OA
16
24
34
41
42
43
50
64

7
11
18
27
28

9
14

1
6
12
32
33
DNS

23
30
36
39
DNS
DNS

Place Place
Masters Gender
6
10
14
18
19
20
26
38

6
8
12
15
16

2
4

1
5
9
19
20
DNS

13

15

17
DNS
DNS

Chip Time
35:42.559
41:38.054
46:05.649
49:39.695
49:39.614
50:39.000
55:30.468

1:12:51.055

30:39.820
33:45.231
36:34.951
43:04.653
43:05.793

31:44.781
35:01.909

24:01.507
30:05.943
33:40.522
45:17.653
45:24.149
00:00.000

40:57.804
44:33.697
46:53.888
49:50.270
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
35:45.199
41:42.472
46:26.932
50:01.946
50:01.949
50:39.000
55:34.451

1:13:03.144

30:42.110
33:51.854
36:37.995
43:04.653
43:17.668

31:47.281
35:09.101

24:03.710
30:07.790
34:00.500
45:19.150
45:25.478
00:00.000

41:10.467
44:47.003
47:18.800
49:56.599
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNS

A OWNPFE

OO ~NO OGP, WNPE

Gender First Name

F
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<L

M T T T

Katy

Andrew
Corey
kelly
Amber
Andrea

Jennifer
Michelle
Misty
Kylee
Jen
patricia
Kelley
Holly
Brandi
Erica
Sathila
McCale
Robin

Chris
Kevin
Shane

Wendy
Trish
Andrea
Suzette
Tina

Race 2 The Summit 2012

5K

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Bitton 402
Skinner 368
Smith 428
helm 315
Jessa 308
Stromberg 309
Cox 377
Coates 301
Gardner 312
Wiscombe 448
Luchini 328
little 376
Hanson 415
Black 403
Blake 404
Miller 343
Khamome 375
Ashenbrener 401
Dunn 411
Bertel 438
Kerbein 450
Holloway 417
Renfro 310
McClintcok 329
Sullivan 429
Womack 436
Mcdonald 331
9/29/2012

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
DNS DNS
4 3
37 22
40 23
72 29
73 30
2 1
21 8
26 12
38 16
45 22
47 23
48 24
49 25
63 37
65 39
75 44
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
8 7
46 24
DNS DNS
25 11
44 21
54 29
55 30
58 33

Chip Time
00:00.000

28:26.821
46:54.647
49:45.622
1:16:27.957
1:16:29.621

27:03.430
39:05.690
42:02.121
48:39.947
51:07.506
53:09.176
53:47.624
53:47.472
1:08:24.193
1:12:53.434
1:53:05.551
00:00.000
00:00.000

31:07.499
51:33.831
00:00.000

41:39.048
51:08.558
1:01:52.975
1:01:53.804
1:07:02.008

Gun Time
00:00.000

28:27.235
47:19.325
49:56.632
1:16:40.737
1:16:41.186

27:04.771
39:05.690
42:07.822
48:58.270
51:23.965
53:15.020
53:58.009
53:58.069
1:08:29.959
1:13:05.561
1:53:05.551
00:00.000
00:00.000

31:16.342
51:40.149
00:00.000

41:43.067
51:23.903
1:02:13.237
1:02:13.251
1:07:15.166
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

)
ZO0 0D~ WNPE

=

Gender First Name Last Name

F
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christine
Phyllis
karen
Kristin
Sarah
Nicole
Jill
Darby
Caryn
Vicki
Keri

Tracy
Jay
Andrew
Grant
Rusty
Trudy
Tim
Brian

Teresa
Jacqueline
Elaine
Debbie
Angie
Valerie
Ava
Tammie

Carl

Race 2 The Summit 2012

5K

Group Results

Bib
smith 332
Helm 313
garner 412
Houle 418
Warbis 433
Beall 321
Singer 372
Renfro 425
Renfro 424
Renfro 423
Morris 304
Kreitzer 457
Bedsole 369
Strommen 303
Robb 364
Warbis 434
Carpenter 445
Singer 373
Morris 305
Harris 416
Gunn 414
Eberharter-Maki 357
Sehara 381
Neal 422
Kirtland 420
Thornton 430
May 421
Funk 459

9/29/2012

Place
OA
59
61
66
68
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

3
5
19
22
35
70
DNS
DNS

10
15
20
57
60
67
69
DNS

29

Place Place
Masters Gender
34
36
40
42
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

13
14
21
27
DNS
DNS

3

5

7
32
35
41
43

DNS

17

Chip Time
1:07:02.726
1:08:10.317
1:13:18.791
1:13:18.550
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

27:24.895
28:35.843
37:37.302
39:44.926
46:26.996
1:16:17.682
00:00.000
00:00.000

32:03.603
35:35.798
38:43.385
1:04:49.829
1:07:19.573
1:13:22.102
1:13:21.898
00:00.000

43:15.790

Gun Time
1:07:16.244
1:08:18.430
1:13:39.585
1:13:40.316
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

27:26.882
28:35.843
37:39.604
40:09.856
46:26.996
1:16:35.284
00:00.000
00:00.000

32:18.039
35:38.923
38:49.414
1:04:49.829
1:07:33.736
1:13:40.062
1:13:40.858
00:00.000

43:28.245

Page 3 of 4



Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+

Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

N -

Gender First Name Last Name

M

M
M
M
M

m T T

<L

Bruce
Bruce
Marty
sue
Mike

Leslie
Trudi
Analee

Gerald
Randy
Jim

Race 2 The Summit 2012

5K

Group Results

Bib
Dunham 337
Williams 348
Helm 314
kerbein 318
Shuman 426
DObson 408
Hanson 446
Harriman 456
Worley 455
Anderson 443
kerbein 317

9/29/2012

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
31 18
51 25
62 26
74 31
DNS DNS
52 27
53 28
56 31
13 10
17 11
71 28

Chip Time
44:34.036
55:30.985

1:08:14.694

1:16:28.060
00:00.000

59:19.789
59:21.075
1:03:16.052

35:02.530
35:54.007
1:16:20.890

Gun Time
44:47.491
55:35.478

1:08:21.869

1:16:45.984
00:00.000

59:28.291
59:28.807
1:03:26.984

35:04.263
35:59.654
1:16:35.524
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Place
OA
23
17
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
49
63

DNS

11
14
70
21

50
32
52

31
30
42
DNS
20

29
26
66
41

First Name Last Name

Turner
Randy
McCale
Marcus
Nicole
Jay
Chris
Katy
Holly
Brandi
Nicole
Ashley
Scott
Susan
Trudy
Michelle
Jennifer
Mable
Mike
Leslie
Don
Bruce
Jessica
Autumn
Robin
Elaine
Adam
Carl
Misty
karen
mallory

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Allyson
Anderson
Ashenbrener
Beall
Beall
Bedsole
Bertel
Bitton
Black
Blake
Brown
Burke
Campbell
Campbell
Carpenter
Coates
Cox
Crawford
Diehl
DObson
Donaldson
Dunham
Dunham
Dunn
Dunn
Eberharter-Maki
Frelly
Funk
Gardner
garner
garner

Race 2 The Summit 2012

Place
Bib Masters
439
443
401
320
321
369
438
402
403
404
335
405
407
406
445
301
377
347
453
408
409
337
338
410
411
357
355
459
312
412
413

5K
List by Name - All
Place
Div Division
1 Age 20-29
2  Age 60+
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 15-19
DNS Age 40-49
1 Age40-49
1 Age 30-39
DNS Age 20-29
7  Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
DNS Age 20-29
- Age 15-19
2 Age 14 & Under
1 Age15-19
5 Age 40-49
1 Age 30-39
- Age 30-39
7  Age 14 & Under
3 Age 15-19
1 Age 60+
- Age 15-19
2 Age 50-59
2 Age 20-29
5 Age 14 & Under
DNS Age 30-39
2  Age 50-59
1 Age 14 & Under
1 Age50-59
2 Age 30-39
8 Age 40-49
4  Age 14 & Under
9/29/2012

Place
Gender
9
11
DNS
DNS
DNS
4
7
DNS
25
37
DNS
2
8
4
27
8
1
26
19
27
1
18
13
19
DNS
7
6
17
12
40
18

Gender

b e e = 1 e 1 e e == =i e e e = e e e e Al s -l -l 1 |

Chip Time
40:57.804
35:54.007
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
28:35.843
31:07.499
00:00.000
53:47.472

1.08:24.193
00:00.000
31:44.781
33:45.231
35:01.909

1:16:17.682
39:05.690
27:03.430
55:30.468
45:17.653
59:19.789
24:01.507
44:34.036
44:33.697
49:39.614
00:00.000
38:43.385
30:39.820
43:15.790
42:02.121
1:13:18.791
49:39.695

Gun Time
41:10.467
35:59.654
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
28:35.843
31:16.342
00:00.000
53:58.069

1:08:29.959
00:00.000
31:47.281
33:51.854
35:09.101

1:16:35.284
39:05.690
27:04.771
55:34.451
45:19.150
59:28.291
24:03.710
44:47.491
44:47.003
50:01.949
00:00.000
38:49.414
30:42.110
43:28.245
42:07.822
1:13:39.585
50:01.946
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Place
OA
12
33
15
39
48
53
56
10
40
62
61
DNS
68
34
72
71
46
74
75
67

47
45
DNS
44
58
64
65
DNS
DNS
60

First Name Last Name

Zachery
Menachem
Jacqueline
Marissa
Kelley
Trudi
Analee
Teresa
kelly
Marty
Phyllis
Shane
Kristin
Rachel
Amber
Jim
Kevin
sue
Sathila
Valerie
Tracy
patricia
Jen
Tammie
Trish
Tina
Samantha
Erica
Brian
Keri
Angie

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Garner
Glinsky
Gunn
Hancock
Hanson
Hanson
Harriman
Harris
helm
Helm
Helm
Holloway
Houle
Houle
Jessa
kerbein
Kerbein
kerbein
Khamome
Kirtland
Kreitzer
little
Luchini
May
McClintcok
Mcdonald
McManus
Miller
Morris
Morris
Neal

Race 2 The Summit 2012

Place
Bib Masters
464
451
414
316
415
446
456
416
315
314
313
417
418
419
308
317
450
318
375
420
457
376
328
421
329
331
342
343
305
304
422

5K
List by Name - All
Place
Div Division
2 Age 15-19
4  Age 15-19
1 Age 50-59
4  Age 20-29
6 Age 30-39
2  Age 60+
3 Age 60+
- Age 50-59
2 Age 20-29
4  Age 50-59
7  Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
9 Age 40-49
3 Age 14 & Under
3  Age 20-29
3  Age 60+
2 Age 30-39
5 Age 50-59
10 Age 30-39
5 Age 50-59
- Age 40-49
5 Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
DNS Age 50-59
2 Age 40-49
5 Age 40-49
8 Age 14 & Under
9 Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
4  Age 50-59
9/29/2012

Place
Gender
9
20
5
17
24
28
31
3
23
26
36
DNS
42
14
29
28
24
31
44
41
2
23
22
DNS
21
33
38
39
DNS
DNS
35

Gender

b e e e e e e e e e 1 e 1 B 1 e 1 =i o ===l e e e e e s R

Chip Time
33:40.522
45:24.149
35:35.798
49:50.270
53:47.624
59:21.075

1:03:16.052
32:03.603
49:45.622

1:08:14.694
1:08:10.317
00:00.000
1:13:18.550
46:05.649
1:16:27.957
1:16:20.890
51:33.831
1:16:28.060
1:53:05.551
1:13:22.102
27:24.895
53:09.176
51:07.506
00:00.000
51:08.558
1:07:02.008
1:12:51.055
1:12:53.434
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:07:19.573

Gun Time
34:00.500
45:25.478
35:38.923
49:56.599
53:58.009
59:28.807

1:03:26.984
32:18.039
49:56.632

1:08:21.869
1:08:18.430
00:00.000
1:13:40.316
46:26.932
1:16:40.737
1:16:35.524
51:40.149
1:16:45.984
1:53:05.551
1:13:40.062
27:26.882
53:15.020
51:23.965
00:00.000
51:23.903
1:07:15.166
1:13:03.144
1:13:05.561
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:07:33.736
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Place
OA
DNS
DNS
24
DNS
25
22
28

57
DNS
27
DNS
DNS

36
59
37
73
19
16
54
69
18
DNS
43
35
DNS
51
38
55
13

First Name Last Name

Caryn
Darby
Kenzie
Vicki
Wendy
Grant
Colton
David
Debbie
Mike
Michael
Jill

Tim
Andrew
Annie
christine
Corey
Andrea
Andrew
Emma
Andrea
Ava
Ben
Sarah
Kendal
Rusty
Sarah
Bruce
Kylee
Suzette
Gerald

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Renfro
Renfro
Renfro
Renfro
Renfro
Robb
Rothwen
Rush
Sehara
Shuman
Siben
Singer
Singer
Skinner
Smith
smith
Smith
Stromberg
Strommen
Strommen
Sullivan
Thornton
Tolman
Wansart
Warbis
Warbis
Warbis
Williams
Wiscombe
Womack
Worley

424
425
311
423
310
364
461
452
381
426
454
372
373
368
427
332
428
309
303
302
429
430
431
432
435
434
433
348
448
436
455

5K
List by Name - All
Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
2 Age 14 & Under
DNS Age 40-49
1 Age 40-49
3  Age 40-49
5 Age 14 & Under
1 Age15-19
3 Age 50-59
DNS Age 50-59
4  Age 14 & Under
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
- Age 20-29
3  Age 20-29
6 Age 40-49
1 Age 20-29
4  Age 20-29
2 Age 40-49
1 Age 14 & Under
3 Age 40-49
6 Age50-59
3 Age 14 & Under
DNS Age 20-29
6 Age 14 & Under
4  Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
3  Age 50-59
3  Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
1 Age 60+
9/29/2012

Race 2 The Summit 2012

Place
Gender

DNS
DNS
10
DNS
11
14
16
5
32
DNS
15
DNS
DNS

15
34
22
30
13
6
29
43
12
DNS
20
21
DNS
25
16
30
10

Gender

STTZTNZ2nTTZ2 T2 nnmZZ2nZ22ns22nnnnnhanm

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
41:38.054
00:00.000
41:39.048
39:44.926
43:05.793
30:05.943

1:04:49.829
00:00.000
43:04.653
00:00.000
00:00.000
28:26.821
46:53.888

1:07:02.726
46:54.647
1:16:29.621
37:37.302
35:42.559
1:01:52.975
1:13:21.898
36:34.951
00:00.000
50:39.000
46:26.996
00:00.000
55:30.985
48:39.947
1:01:53.804
35:02.530

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
41:42.472
00:00.000
41:43.067
40:09.856
43:17.668
30:07.790

1:04:49.829
00:00.000
43:04.653
00:00.000
00:00.000
28:27.235
47:18.800

1:07:16.244
47:19.325
1:16:41.186
37:39.604
35:45.199
1:02:13.237
1:13:40.858
36:37.995
00:00.000
50:39.000
46:26.996
00:00.000
55:35.478
48:58.270
1:02:13.251
35:04.263
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